21/08/2007--MEGA

EVENT 01.:4 X 200 M. FREESTYLE MALE

WR: 09:06,20 LEE, PUTITERGILL, ELIASON, DONACHIE (AUS)
1.TEAM HONGKONG HKG /081/55 ( 9.25.00)
WONG KA CHUNG HKG/YEUNG CHI SUM HKG/TAN KAI HUNG HKG /LEE TSUN SANG HKG

.TEAM HUNGARY HUN /081/55 ( 9.33.00) 9.33.00 427

LICHTENBERGER GAB/HORONYI ZSOLT HUN/VINCZE KAROLY HUN/SZEGSENY ANDRAS H

.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /081/55 ( 9.41.56) 9.41.56 408

COATES DAVID RSA/AFRIKANER SHERWIN/GROENEWALD CRAIG /MJOKA SIPHO RSA /

.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /081/55 (10.00.00) 10.00.00 372

TROY PUTTERGILL A/RICHARD ELIASON A/DAMIEN NARBESHUBE/PATRICK DONACHIE

.TEAM GREAT BRITAIN GBR /081/55 (-——.--.--) 99.59.99

MOAT CRAIG GBR /0/PROCTER BEN GBR //BOYLAN NICHOLAS G/PEPPER DANIEL GBR
TEAM VENEZUELA VEN /081/55 ( 8.45.63) FORFAIT

EVENT 02.:50 M. FREESTYLE FEMALE

0 J o Uk Ww N

e}

10
11
12
13
14
15

16.

17
18

19.

20
21
22
23
24
25

26.

27
28

29.

30

WR: 0:28,95 — EMMA MOUNKLEY (GBR) 14/12/2002 -
1.WILSON TAMLEH AUS /044/87 ( 0.30.39)

.TOETERS MAGDA NED /041/86 ( 0.31.64) 0.30.45 528
.MATHIE BRITTANY AUS /043/91 ( 0.30.39) 0.31.03 499
.BIRD STEPHANIE GBR /042/88 ( 0.31.89) 0.31.58 473
.CHOW YUEN YING HKG /044/88 ( 0.31.35) 0.31.66 470
.VANESCH KAROLIEN BEL /045/83 ( 0.31.74) 0.31.90 459
.LEO KARA AUS /042/92 ( 0.31.84) 0.31.93 458
.LEE REBECCA GBR /041/80 ( 0.31.29) 0.31.93 458
.VAN DER KULK MARLOU NED /043/93 ( 0.32.38) 0.31.93 458
.TANG SUK MAN HKG /042/89 ( 0.31.38) 0.31.95 457
.GISLADOTTIR KAREN BJ ISL /042/91 ( 0.33.49) 0.32.38 439
.MANDIN ALICIA FRA /041/89 ( 0.32.15) 0.32.54 433
.AGNARSDOTTIR HULDA ISL /041/91 ( 0.32.71) 0.33.69 390
.RUTGERS ELISABETH NED /042/89 ( 0.35.12) 0.34.17 374
.MIKOVA ADELA CZE /041/91 ( 0.34.99) 0.34.44 365
DE MOT MIEKE BEL /041/85 ( 0.34.55) 0.34.75 355
.KONDRATENKOVA IRINA RUS /041/81 ( 0.34.50) 0.34.76 355
.TAPOLCZAI VIKTORIA HUN /041/87 ( 0.33.70) 0.34.86 352
IM JEA YEAUN KOR /041/90 ( 0.33.74) 0.35.20 342
.NISHIO YOSHIKO JPN /041/82 ( 0.35.12) 0.35.45 335
.STERRENBERG LEANNE RSA /045/81 ( 0.34.42) 0.35.69 328
.TU JO-LIN TPE /041/91 ( 0.33.15) 0.36.38 310
.JUSTESEN APOLONIA FAR /041/85 ( 0.34.93) 0.36.44 308
.LEUNE DELFIEN BEL /042/88 ( 0.38.58) 0.36.93 296
.FOWLER CORNELIA RSA /041/80 ( 0.37.37) 0.36.95 295
SEYFFRET LOURETTE RSA /043/83 ( 0.38.42) 0.37.02 294
.NISHIMURA MAYUKO JPN /043/89 ( 0.36.69) 0.37.15 291
.GUSEVA EKATERINA RUS /042/88 ( 0.35.50) 0.38.00 272
PLOEGAERTS EVY BEL /044/82 ( 0.39.33) 0.38.05 271
.MEDARTS TAMARA BEL /043/94 ( 0.40.45) 0.39.32 245
MORAES VIVIANA VEN /041/82 ( 0.36.09) FORFAIT
OJEDA ANA VEN /043/66 ( 0.37.29) FORFAIT

EVENT 03.:400 M. FREESTYLE MALE

WR: 04:24,46 - FRANCIS DART (GBR) 07/06/2002

06/09/2005 - LIBEREC
9.25.00 445

MAR DEL PLATA
0.29.57 576

SO
SO
SO

— SHEFFIELD
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1.GROENEWALD GRAIG

50m 0.31.13 100m 1.04.31 200m
2.MOAT GRAIG GBR /002/85 ( 4
50m 0.30.63 100m 1.03.65 200m
3.PEPPER DANIEL GBR /001/89 ( 4.
50m 0.31.01 100m 1.04.78 200m
4.SYUTOU TAKASHI JPN /007/86 ( 5.
50m 0.31.31 100m 1.05.78 200m
5.JUNG YANG MOOK KOR /002/88 ( 4.
50m 0.32.05 100m 1.07.14 200m
6.ITO KOTA JPN /001/86 ( 4.
50m 0.32.74 200m 2.24.19 300m
7.SERAFIN MARIUSZ POL /004/66 ( 4.
50m 0.32.06 100m 1.08.41 200m
8.YAMAGUCHI JUNICHI JPN /012/75 ( 5.
100m 1.08.81 200m 2.26.17 300m
9.MIURA KAZUHO JPN /010/90 ( 5
100m 1.09.00 200m 2.24.49 300m
10.EVERLOO WESSEL NED /002/89 ( 5.
50m 0.32.36 100m 1.08.29 200m
11.LEE TSUN SANG HKG /001/92 ( 4.
50m 0.32.62 100m 1.10.01 200m
12.COATES DAVID P RSA /002/79 ( 5.
50m 0.32.21 100m 1.06.74 200m
13.NAKAGAWA DAISUKE JPN  /011/90 ( 5
50m 0.32.40 200m 2.27.33 300m
14.YEUNG CHI SUM KENNET HKG /004/90 ( 4.
50m 0.32.97 100m 1.10.59 200m
15.ZAYASU SHOTA JPN /008/88 ( 5.
50m 0.34.63 100m 1.12.58 200m
16.VINCZE KAROLY HUN /002/89 ( 5.
50m 0.33.78 100m 1.12.74 200m
17.PATANE PIERRE FRA /006/91 ( 5
50m 0.35.87 100m 1.15.60 200m
18.VERGOTINE VALENTINO RSA /007/87 ( 5.
50m 0.32.50 100m 1.10.14 200m
19.TEJADA CARLOS ESP /004/89 ( 5
50m 0.36.48 100m 1.18.69 200m
20.BRIDE JOHN FRA /002/84 ( 5.
50m 0.35.31 100m 1.15.65 200m
21.LICHTENBERGER GABOR HUN /004/90 ( 6.
50m 0.34.79 100m 1.16.66 200m
22 .DE CASTRO BORJA ESP /003/89 (—-.
50m 0.34.45 100m 1.18.88 200m
DONACHIE PATRICK AUS /001/83 ( 4.
GUNNARSSON JON ISL /001/82 ( 4
VERA ALBERTO VEN /001/90 ( 5.
GUEDEZ RICARDO VEN /002/81 ( 5

EVENT
50m 0.35.87
2 .HOLLAND NERICE
50m 0.35.77

04.:100 M. BUTTERFLY FEMALE
WR: 01:09,66 — SIOBHAN PATON

(AUS)
1.GARCIA JUDITH

AUS

/041/88 ( 1.

F

2.
.33.
2.
30.
.15.96
07.

2

2
35
2
50

56
2

30
2

2

15
2

45
2

45

40

00
2

2.
.49)
.58.
12.
L17.

42

16.

RSA
13.05
15)
12.717
15)

03)

.20.41
.00)
.20.41
.26)
3.
.00)
.26.06
38.
3.
.25.
3.
.20)
.25.67
40.

40.46

60)
43.49
08)
42.69

80)

.28.14
.99)
.21.69
.26.
3.
.01)
.30.11
40.
2.

16)
47.78

12)
33.06

.00)
2.
.28.
2.
33.
2.
.28.
2.
.26)
2.

35.04
35)
38.66
98)
34.09
36)
47.19

46.58

.00)
.48.74

52.81
71)

34)
45)

ESP

66)

/003/79 ( 4.27.43) 4.30.80

300m 3.22.85

4.32.66 557
300m 3.22.78

4.38.49 522
300m 3.27.39

4.50.49 460
300m 3.36.00

4.50.81 459
300m 3.37.06

4.54.54 442

4.56.22 434
300m 99.99.99

4.57.86 427

4.59.46 420

5.01.12 413
300m 3.42.95

5.03.28 405
300m 3.46.96

5.04.11 401
300m 3.42.71

5.06.53 392

5.08.05 386
300m 3.51.14

5.19.63 346
300m 99.99.99

5.23.20 334
300m 3.59.06

5.25.51 327
300m 4.03.88

5.29.40 316
300m 4.02.50

5.46.91 270
300m 4.17.09

5.51.53 260
300m 99.99.99

5.56.49 249
300m 4.24.55

6.00.74 240
300m 4.27.11
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

24/03/2001 - HOBART
/042/90 ( 1.17.34) 1.18.92
1.20.97 361
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3.

EVENT

10

11

12

13

14
15

16.

EVENT

LEE REBECCA
50m 0.36.73

.BERCZI ZSOFIA

50m 0.35.86

.TANG SUK MAN
.GISLADOTTIR KAREN BJ

50m 0.36.11

.BIRD STEPHANIE

50m 0.39.34

.SMIT DOROTHY

50m 0.39.38

.STERRENBERG LEANNE

50m 0.44.92
TU JO-LIN

50m 0.36.36
JUSTESEN APOLONIA

50m 0.48.73
AGNARSDOTTIR HULDA

50m 0.32.19

.KIM JIN HO

50m 0.33.83

.PROCTER BEN

50m 0.32.68

.PUTTERGILL TROY

50m 0.33.61

.SZECSENY ANDRAS

50m 0.33.51

.ENDO RYUTA

50m 0.36.28

.VAN OENE JEROEN

50m 0.35.02

.BOJANOWSKI TOMASZ

50m 0.36.20

.HAYASHIDA TAIGA

50m 0.36.93

.YEUNG CHI SUM KENNET

50m 0.38.91

.COATES DAVID P

50m 0.38.87

.JENSEN RAGNVALDUR

50m 0.39.58

.MAHLUTSHANA LUKHOLO
.TEJADA CARLOS
.HORONYI ZSOLT

50m 0.42.75
VERGOTINE VALENTINO

50m 0.43.26
IZARRA OSWALD
FIDALGO GUILLERMO

GBR

HUN

HKG
ISL

GBR

RSA

RSA

TPE

FAR

ISL

/041/80

/042/81

/042/89
/042/91

/042/88

/044/86

/045/81

/041/91

/041/85

/041/91

05.:100 M. BACKSTROKE MALE
WR: 01:03,80 - KRISZTIAN SANTA (HUN)

(

.21,

.20.

1.20
1.33

1.

.31.

.31.

.28.

.15.

.50.

33.

1.NARBESHUBER DAMIEN

KOR

GBR

AUS

HUN

JPN

NED

POL

JPN

HKG

RSA

FAR

RSA

ESP

HUN

RSA

VEN
VEN

06.:800 M. FREESTYLE FEMALE
WR: 09:57,01 - SIOBHAN PATON

/001/86 ( 1.07.
/003/90 ( 1.10.
/004/75 ( 1.09.
/001/89 ( 1.12.
/005/87 ( 1.11.
/001/83 ( 1.12.
/002/66 ( 1.21.
/006/89 ( 1.13.
/004/90 ( 1.13.
/002/79 ( 1.15.
/001/89 ( 1.20.
/004/89 ( 1.30.
/004/89 ( 1.23.
/003/81 ( 1.17.
/007/87 ( 1.28.
/004/90 ( 1.17.
/005/86 ( 1.25.
(AUS)

70)

50)

.90)
.23)

44)

91)

94)

15)

45)

07)

AUS

66)

19)

36)

40)

05)

76)

00)

94)

57)

47)

72)

19)

09)

50)

74)

00)
00)

1.22.

.21.

.22

1.23

.29.

.29.

84

.21

53

.29

48

59

1.42.93

DISQUAL

DISQUAL

FORFAIT

1.

/003/87

09.

.09.

.10.

.12,

.12

.13,

.14.

.15.

.18.

.19.

.20.

1.24

(

27

55

52

01

.20

33

62

72

02

63

43

.78
1.27.
1.29.

74
64

1.29.70

FORFAIT
FORFAIT

25/10/2000 - SYDNEY

1.07.06)

09/11/2001 - CANBERRA

350

341
332

266

176

472

330

311

301

257

232

218

217

1.07.75

504
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50m 0.34.34
500m 6.32.24
2.LEO KARA
50m 0.35.94
500m 6.39.28
3.CHOW YUEN YING
100m 1.12.84
600m 8.02.91
4.TU JO-LIN
50m 0.00.02
5.TAPOLCZAI VIKTORIA
100m 1.16.16
6.MIKOVA ADELA
50m 0.37.51
600m 9.02.78
7.CLAYTON ZOE
100m 1.20.22
600m 9.10.23
8.SMIT DOROTHY
50m 0.41.74
600m 9.26.56
9.00TORI MAO

50m 0.37.92
500m 7.47.91

10.FOWLER CORNELIA
50m 0.40.02
500m 7.55.25

11.HIGGINS JENNIFER
50m 0.42.23

600m 10.02.37
MORAES VIVIANA

EVENT
WR:

.DONACHIE PATRICK

. TANAKA YASUHIRO
.AN JIN YONG

.BOYLAN NICHOLAS
.NAKAGAWA DAISUKE

0 J o U W N

e}

.DEFORGE JACKY
10.WONG KA CHUNG
11.VALENTINE KELWIN
12 .LUCENA ALEXIS
13.SAITO TSUYOSHI
14.DE VALCK KENNY

.GROENEWALD GRAIG F

.JENSEN RAGNVALDUR

1.HOLLAND NERICE

100m
600m

100m
600m

200m
700m

100m

200m

200m
700m

200m
700m

200m
700m

100m
600m

100m
600m

200m
700m

1.13.61 200m
7.53.11 700m

AUS /042/92 (11
1.15.89 200m
8.00.12 700m

HKG /044/88 (10
2.34.07 300m
9.26.78

TPE /041/91 (10
1.15.71 200m

HUN /041/87 (11
2.24.04 400m

CZE /041/91 (12
2.50.57 300m
10.35.02

GBR /043/90 (12.
2.51.52 300m
10.44.58

RSA /044/86 (12.
3.03.66 300m
11.00.91

JPN /042/86 (13
1.21.10 200m
9.26.67 700m

RSA /041/80 (13
1.24.52 200m
9.35.02 700m

RSA /042/84 (13
3.13.51 300m
11.45.40

VEN /041/82 (13.

07.:50 M. BREASTSTROKE MALE
00:30,29 - ALWIN HOUTSMA (NED)

1.ELTASON RICHARD

15.MAHLUTSHANA LUKHOLO
16.LICHTENBERGER GABOR

17.MAHIEU JORDANE
VERA ALBERTO
VASIN NIKOLAI

AUS /001/83 ( O
RSA  /003/79 ( O
JPN /002/89 ( O
KOR /003/88 ( 0O
GBR /004/81 ( 0
JPN /011/90 ( O
FAR /001/89 ( O
FRA /003/85 ( 0
HKG /003/87 ( O
RSA /006/89 ( O
ESP /002/76 ( O
JPN /004/83 ( O
BEL /002/86 ( O
RSA /004/89 ( O
HUN /004/90 ( O
FRA /005/79 ( O
VEN /001/90 ( O
RUS /002/85 ( 0O

99.
9.
.20.
2.
9.
.50.
3.

.36.
2.
.10.
5.
.57.
4

19.
4

47
4.

.12,
2
11.
.03.
2.
11.
.28.
4.

01.

.34.
.34
.34.
.34.
.36.
.36.
.38.
.36.
.40
.38.
.38.
.37.
.40
.40.
.40.
.42
.35.
.39.

AUS
99.99
13.03
00)
36.68
21.09
49)
55.09

22)
39.10
00)
34.20
00)

.22.28

81)

.26.73

.93)

39.98

32)

.54.33

05.10
03)
59.55
14.13
38)
55.20

94)

AUS
92)

.26)

00)
16)
02)
28)
61)
85)

.85)

97)
55)
54)

.44)

91)
50)

.26)

81)
00)

/041/88 (11.20.00)
300m 3.52.47 400m
10.38.48 486
300m 3.57.43 400m
10.47.64 465
400m 5.17.15 500m
10.57.40 445
400m 5.24.11
11.22.95 397
12.02.01 336
400m 99.99.99 500m
12.14.78 319
400m 6.02.86 500m
12.31.57 298
400m 6.16.02 500m
12.43.04 284
300m 4.31.62 400m
12.44.09 283
300m 4.36.29 400m
13.25.53 242
400m 6.38.42 500m
FORFAIT
28/05/2000
/002/88 ( 0.34.60)
0.34.42 511
0.34.77 495
0.34.94 488
0.35.43 468
0.36.49 428
0.36.79 418
0.37.62 391
0.37.72 388
0.37.80 385
0.37.89 383
0.38.32 370
0.38.36 369
0.40.02 325
0.40.42 315
0.44.47 237
0.47.52 194
FORFAIT
FORFAIT

10.31.84
5.12.55

99.99.99

99.99.99

8.21.06

— AMELSFOORT
0.33.93

501

533
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EVENT 08.:400 M. INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY MALE
WR: 05:05,28 - ALWIN HOUTSMA (NED)
1.PEPPER DANIEL GBR /001/89 ( 5.07.60)

50m 0.33.12 100m 1.12.76 200m 2.34.73 300m 4.02.80

2 .DONACHIE PATRICK AUS /001/83 ( 5.40.00) 5.22.61 478

50m 0.31.11 100m 1.09.20 200m 2.38.49 300m 4.07.30
3.HAYASHIDA TAIGA
50m 0.32.79 100m 1.10.01 200m 2.36.76 300m 4.09.51
4.SZECSENY ANDRAS

50m 0.30.37 100m 1.08.34 200m 2.36.84 300m 99.99.99

5.LEE TSUN SANG HKG /001/92 ( 5.50.62) 5.43.79 395
50m 0.38.33 100m 1.22.74 200m 2.45.08 300m 4.26.49

6.TUROWSKI MARIUSZ POL /003/66 ( 4.42.00) 6.07.70 323
50m 0.35.92 100m 1.23.05 200m 3.00.99 300m 4.43.40

7.NISHIO TAKAFUMI
50m 0.37.33 100m 1.20.39 200m 3.05.21 300m 4.51.82

8 .HORONYI ZSOLT HUN /003/81 ( 5.55.00) 6.13.09 309
50m 0.40.62 100m 1.28.14 200m 99.99.99 300m 4.48.33
GUNNARSSON JON ISL /001/82 ( 5.49.82) DISQUAL
PENA DANIEL VEN /003/87 ( 5.40.60) FORFAIT
IZARRA OSWALD VEN /004/90 ( 5.45.26) FORFAIT

EVENT 09.:4 X 100 M. MEDLEY FEMALE
WR: 04:50,01 -WISCOMBE, LEE, DOCHERTY, MOUNKLEY (GBR)
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /091/56 ( 5.20.00)
LEO KARA AUS /042/WILSON TAMLEH AUS/HOLLAND NERICE AU/MATHIE BRITANNY A

2.TEAM HONG KONG HKG /091/56 ( 5.25.00) 5.25.00 413

TANG CHUI FAN HKG/LEUNG SHU HANG HK/TANG SUK MAN HKG /CHOW YUEN YING HK

3.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA
STERRENBERG LEANN/FOWLER CORNELIA R/SMIT DOROTHY RSA /SEYFFERT LOURETTE
TEAM VENEZUELA VEN /091/56 ( 6.02.74) FORFAIT

EVENT 10.:4 X 100 M. FREESTYLE MALE
WR: 03:53,19 - FULOP, SZEDO, MAJER, SANTA (HUN)
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /081/55 ( 4.10.00)
PUTTERGILL TROY A/ELIASON RICHARD A/NARBESHUBER DAMIE/PATRICK DONACHIE
2.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA
COATES DAVID RSA /AFRIKANER SHERWIN/GROENEWALD CRAIG /MJOKA SIPHO RSA /

3.TEAM HONGKONG HKG /081/55 ( 4.22.39) 4.22.39 411

WONG KA CHUNG HKG/LEE TSUN SANG HKG/TAN KAI HUNG HKG /YEUNG CHI SUM HKG

4 .TEAM HUNGARY HUN /081/55 ( 4.25.00) 4.25.00 399

VINCZE KAROLY HUN/LICHTENBERGER GAB/HORONYI ZSOLT HUN/SZECHENYI ANDRAS

5.TEAM POLAND POL /081/55 ( 4.30.00) 4.30.00 377

BOJANOWSKI TOMASZ/TUROWSKI MARIUSZ /SERAFIN MARIUSZ P/DOBROWOLSKI MARCI
6.TEAM GREAT BRITAIN
MOAT CRAIG GBR /0/PROCTER BEN GBR //BROWN SCOTT GBR //PEPPER DANIEL GBR

7.TEAM JAPAN JPN  /081/55 (-——.-—.--) 4.31.00 373

TANAKA YASUHIRO J/SHUTOU TAKASHI JP/MIURA KAZUHO JPN /ITO KOTA JPN /001

8.TEAM SPAIN ESP /081/55 (——.--.--) 4.31.00 373

GONZALEZ DAVID ES/LUCENA ALEXIS ESP/DE CASTRO BORJA E/RUIZ MIQUEL ESP /
TEAM VENEZUELA VEN /081/55 ( 4.21.51) FORFAIT

EVENT 11.:200 M. BACKSTROKE FEMALE
WR: 02:37,86 — SIOBHAN PATON (AUS)

JPN /006/89 ( 6.17.00) 5.25.16 466

HUN /001/89 ( 5.35.00) 5.41.38 403

JPN /009/84 ( 6.08.97) 6.13.00 309

RSA  /091/56 ( 6.32.28) 6.32.28 235

RSA /081/55 ( 4.22.10) 4.22.10 412

GBR /081/55 (-——.--.--) 4.31.00 373

29/03/1997 - EDE

5.16.58

5.20.00

505

432
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EVENT

EVENT

0 J o U w N

50m 0.39.95

.NISHIO YOSHIKO

50m 0.40.28

.LEUNG SHU HANG

50m 0.39.30

.TANG CHUI FAN

50m 0.43.47

.CLAYTON ZOE

50m 0.44.82

.SMIT DOROTHY

50m 0.48.43

.FOWLER CORNELIA

50m 0.52.16

.SEYFFRET LOURETTE

50m 0.50.23

TAPOLCZAI VIKTORIA

MORAES VIVIANA
OOTORI MAO
PARRA TANIBETH

50m 0.32.96

.JUNG YANG MOOK

50m 0.32.91

.MOAT GRAIG

50m 0.32.93

.TAN KAI HUNG

50m 0.35.18

.YAMAGUCHI JUNICHI

50m 0.34.24

.NISHIO TAKAFUMI

50m 0.37.13

.PUTTERGILL TROY

50m 0.40.51
IZARRA OSWALD
50m 0.34.75
GUEDEZ RICARDO
50m 0.39.25
PENA DANIEL
50m 0.35.23

.WILSON TAMLEH
.GISLADOTTIR KAREN BJ
.TU JO-LIN
.BIRD STEPHANIE
.LEE REBECCA
.BERCZI ZSOFIA
.CHOW YUEN YING

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

1.LEO KARA
1.22.84

JPN /041/82
1.22.95

HKG /041/87
1.23.29

HKG /043/90
1.31.57

GBR /043/90
1.32.88

RSA /044/86
1.39.17

RSA /041/80
1.48.26

RSA /043/83
1.46.77

HUN /041/87

VEN /041/82

JPN /042/86

VEN /044/66

12.:200 M. BUTTERFLY MALE
WR: 02:16,99 - CHRIS PUGH

(GBR)

1.ZAYASU SHOTA
1.09.42

KOR /002/88
1.11.52

GBR /002/85
1.11.32

HKG /002/86
1.18.26

JPN /012/75
1.13.15

JPN /009/84
1.20.67

AUS /004/75
1.25.67

VEN /004/90
1.18.92

VEN /002/81
1.25.48

VEN /003/87
1.21.04

13.:50 M. BUTTERFLY FEMALE
WR: 00:31,05 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS)
1.GARCIA JUDITH

AUS /044/87
ISL /042/91
TPE /041/91
GBR /042/88
GBR /041/80
HUN /042/81
HKG /044/88

w W w N

o O O O O O o

.45.

.47.

.12,

.14.

L17.

.30.

.29.

.51.

.14.

.15.
.40

.25.

.33.

.46.

.55.

.47

.44,

.05.

.01.

.10.

.33
.36
.34.
.35.
.35.
.36.
.36.

AUS

69)

90)

84)

30)

04)

45)

97)

00)

92)
55)

.92)

JPN

00)

69)

79)

33)

.81)

44)

59)

99)

90)

ESP

.85)
.51)

30)
42)
49)
00)
79)

/042/92 (

2.49.4¢6

2.54.50

3.03.78

3.10.24

3.22.80

3.34.88

3.36.25

DISQUAL

DISQUAL

DISQUAL
FORFAIT

/008/88 (

2.32.00

2.33.49

2.41.49

2.46.03

2.49.06

2.55.77

DISQUAL

DISQUAL

DISQUAL

/042/90 (
.34.44
.34.84
.34.85
.35.11
.35.37
.35.38
.36.32

o O O O O O O©o

2.59.13)

307

254

213

209

2.47.48

22/06/2001 - PHOENIX

2.44.25)

24/10/2000 - SYDNEY

0.34.27)

435

422

334

316

281

442
427
426
417
408
407
3717

2.28.28

0.34.37

451
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9.
.AGNARSDOTTIR HULDA
. VAN DER KULK MARLOU
.STERRENBERG LEANNE
.SMIT DOROTHY
.JUSTESEN APOLONIA
.PLOEGAERTS EVY

10
11
12
13
14
15

TANG SUK MAN

MORAES VIVIANA
TURKINA VIKTORIA

HKG /042/89
ISL /041/91
NED /043/93
RSA /045/81
RSA /044/86
FAR /041/85
BEL /044/82
VEN /041/82
RUS /043/88

O O O O O O O O O

o

o O O O O O o o o o

o O O

2.

.35.
.38
.40.
.40.
.38.
.44
.50.
.47,
.44

.32.
.34.
.31.
.31.
.31.
.35.
.35

30.

.32.

.30.

L27.

.29.

.42,

.32.

.51.

.52.

.53.

.08.

EVENT 14.:50 M. BACKSTROKE MALE
WR: 00:30,44 - PAWEL PENAR (POL)
1.NARBESHUBER DAMIEN
2.PROCTER BEN GBR /003/90 (
3.SZECSENY ANDRAS HUN /001/89 (
4 .PUTTERGILL TROY AUS /004/75 (
5.KIM JIN HO KOR /001/86 (
6.ENDO RYUTA JPN /005/87 (
7.BOJANOWSKI TOMASZ POL /002/66 (
8.COATES DAVID P RSA /002/79 (
9.LEE TSUN SANG HKG /001/92 (
10.MAHLUTSHANA LUKHOLO RSA /004/89 (
11.LICHTENBERGER GABOR HUN /004/90 (
12.GONZALES DAVID ESP /001/72 (
13.RUIZ MIQUEL ESP /005/75 (
14 .PETROV ANTON RUS /003/88 (
IZARRA OSWALD VEN /004/90 (
FIDALGO GUILLERMO VEN /005/86 (
EVENT 15.:200 M. FREESTYLE FEMALE
WR: 02:14,52 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS)
1.TOETERS MAGDA
50m 0.32.90 100m 1.08.46
2 .HOLLAND NERICE AUS /041/88 (
50m 0.33.30 100m 1.09.76
3.LEO KARA AUS /042/92 (
50m 0.34.67 100m 1.13.87
4 .GARCIA JUDITH ESP  /042/90 (
50m 0.33.90 100m 1.11.89
5.TU JO-LIN TPE /041/91 (
50m 0.34.86 100m 1.12.78
6.CHOW YUEN YING HKG /044/88 (
50m 0.34.63 100m 1.13.70
7.GISLADOTTIR KAREN BJ ISL /042/91 (
50m 0.34.81 100m 1.13.89
8 .TAPOLCZAI VIKTORIA HUN /041/87 (
50m 0.35.63 100m 1.15.87
9.CLAYTON ZOE GBR /043/90 (
50m 0.37.86 100m 1.20.70
10.IM JEA YEAUN KOR /041/90 (
50m 0.35.16 100m 1.16.78
11.SMIT DOROTHY RSA /044/86 (
50m 0.39.53 100m 1.23.10
12.SEYFFRET LOURETTE RSA /043/83 (
50m 0.41.40 100m 1.27.81

59)

.45)

40)
12)
12)

.31)

60)
38)

.00)

AUS

60)
60)
61)
45)
97)
00)

.06)
.34.
.38.
.39.
.41

60)
94)
70)

.33)
=)
.39.
.36.
.36.

00)
77)
98)

NED

40)

00)

43)

50)

69)

54)

00)

34)

01)

96)

86)

o O O O O o

0.

.36.
.36.
.38.
.41,
.41,
.44,
51.

92
96
18
42
64
62
63

DISQUAL
FORFAIT

O O O O O O O O O O O O

o

/003/87
.32.
.32.
.32.
.32.
.33.
.33.
.34.
.34.
.37.
.39.
.40.
.42,
.45

(
31
36
37
79
35
91
70
94
86
27
09
66

.22

DISQUAL
DISQUAL

/041/86

(

2.27.50

L27.

L27.

.30.

.32.

.33.

.40.

.49.

.50.

.54.

.02

56

58

07

06

84

19

15

00

64

.27

11/01/2004 - HONG KONG

0.30.74)

20/05/2003 - CANBERRA

2.37.04)

359
357
324
254
250
203
131

471
469
468
451
428
407
380
373
293
262
247
205
172

503

502

502

478

459

334

329

303

0.30.74

2.22.12
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13.

14.

15.

EVENT

10

11

12.

13

14

15

16.

17

18

19.

20

21

22

23

DE MOT MIEKE
50m 0.38.22
HIGGINS JENNIFER
50m 0.40.79
PLOEGAERTS EVY
50m 0.41.47
OJEDA ANA
50m 0.41.70

100m

100m

100m

BEL /041/85

RSA /042/84
1.30.13

BEL /044/82
1.29.86

VEN /043/66
1.35.23

16.:100 M. FREESTYLE MALE

( 3.08.

( 3.10.

(3.26.

( 3.31.

WR : 00:55,34 - KRISZTIAN SANTA (HUN)

50m 0.28.00

.PROCTER BEN

50m 0.27.80

.DONACHIE PATRICK

50m 0.28.16

.DOBROWOLSKI MARCIN

50m 0.27.94

.PEPPER DANIEL

50m 0.28.67

.DUTTER MAXIME

50m 0.28.53

.BROWN SCOTT

50m 0.29.66

.SYUTOU TAKASHI

50m 0.29.73

.HAYASHIDA TAIGA

50m 0.29.75

.TAN KAI HUNG

50m 0.30.35

.MIURA KAZUHO

50m 0.30.48
ITO KOTA
50m 0.30.61

.GUNNARSSON JON

50m 0.30.50

.DEPREZ TIM

50m 0.30.58

.NAKAGAWA DAISUKE

50m 0.31.14
AFRIKANER SHERWIN R
50m 0.30.52

.MJOKA SIPHO

50m 0.30.51

.JENSEN RAGNVALDUR

50m 0.31.07
YEUNG CHI SUM KENNET
50m 0.32.35

.MAHIEU JORDANE

50m 0.31.92

.VINCZE KAROLY

50m 0.31.65

.BLONDEL SEBASTIEN

50m 0.31.01

.RUIZ MIQUEL

50m 0.33.65

GBR

AUS

POL

GBR

FRA

GBR

JPN

JPN

HKG

JPN

JPN

ISL

BEL

JPN

RSA

RSA

FAR

HKG

FRA

HUN

FRA

ESP

/003/90

/001/83

/001/66

/001/89

/004/84

/005/87

/007/86

/006/89

/002/86

/010/90

/001/86

/001/82

/001/88

/011/90

/001/90

/005/89

/001/89

/004/90

/005/79

/002/89

/001/80

/005/75

1.GROENEWALD GRAIG F

(0.57.

( 1.00.

(0.58.

( 0.58.

(1.02.

(1.03.

(1.01.

(1.01.

(1.02.

( 1.00.

(1.02.

(1.04.

(1.11.

(1.04.

( 1.06.

( 1.06.

(1.07.

( 1.06.

(1.04.

(1.08.

(1.04.

(1.08.

67)

65)

54)

90)

17)

07)

17)

18)

45)

60)

19)

40)

53)

78)

33)

41)

51)

40)

67)

67)

31)

92)

35)

50)

31)

64)

3.02.

3.09.

3.17.

29

01

43

DISQUAL

RSA /003/79

0.57.

0.59.

0.59.

0.59.

1.00.

1.01

1.02

1.02.

1.03.

1.03.

1.03.

1.04.

1.04.

1.06.

1.06.

1.06.

1.06.

1.07.

1.07.

1.08.

1.10.

1.14.

( 0.56.44)

88

34

52

64

87

.23

.23

68

19

82

98

78

92

34

35

55

97

03

51

42

36

72

239

210

11/01/2004 - HONG KONG

581

539

534

531

500

458

447

433

430

414

412

386

386

382

375

374

352

323

270

0.57.86

582
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1.

1.

2.

VERA ALBERTO VEN /001/90 (
50m 0.28.33
GUEDEZ RICARDO VEN /002/81 (
50m 0.31.59
EVENT 17.:100 M. BREASTSTROKE FEMALE
WR : 01:21,56 - GEMMA BENNETT (GBR)
1.LEUNG SHU HANG
50m 0.40.26
2.MANDIN ALICIA FRA /041/89 ( 1
50m 0.39.50
3.MATHIE BRITTANY AUS /043/91 (1
50m 0.40.52
4 .WILSON TAMLEH AUS /044/87 (1
50m 0.41.56
5.BERCZI ZSOFIA HUN /042/81 ( 1
50m 0.40.83
6.RUTGERS ELISABETH NED /042/89 ( 1
50m 0.42.16
7 .MEDARTS TAMARA BEL /043/94 ( 1
50m 0.43.67
8.BIRD STEPHANIE GBR /042/88 ( 1
50m 0.44.81
9.MIKOVA ADELA CZE /041/91 ( 1
50m 0.45.20
10.FOWLER CORNELIA RSA /041/80 ( 1
50m 0.48.09
11.NISHIMURA MAYUKO JPN /043/89 ( 1
50m 0.47.77
12.BELTRAN ANIA ESP /041/88 ( 1
50m 0.50.42
13.COBIAN CLAIRE FRA /042/79 ( 1
50m 0.49.05
14.LEUNE DELFIEN BEL /042/88 ( 1
50m 0.48.85
MORAES VIVIANA VEN /041/82 ( 1
50m 0.44.67
PACHECO ERIKA VEN /042/85 (1
50m 0.51.98
EVENT 18.:200 M. BREASTSTROKE MALE
WR : 02:34,25 - ALWIN HOUTSMA (NED)
1.PEPPER DANIEL
50m 0.36.06 100m 1.15.96
2 .TANAKA YASUHIRO JPN /002/89 (
50m 0.35.77 100m 1.15.31
3.ELIASON RICHARD AUS /002/88 ( 2
50m 0.36.36 100m 1.18.37
4.AN JIN YONG KOR /003/88 ( 3
50m 0.36.57 100m 1.18.73
5.WONG KA CHUNG HKG /003/87 ( 2
50m 0.37.64 100m 1.21.46
6.BOYLAN NICHOLAS GBR /004/81 ( 2
50m 0.38.07 100m 1.23.28
7.SAITO TSUYOSHI JPN /004/83 ( 3
50m 0.38.04 100m 1.21.19

03.

05.

.28.

.29.

L27.

L27.

.35

.37.

.37.

.39.

.39.

.37.

.43,

.50.

.44,

.34.

.38

48.

.41,

.01.

.40.

.50.

.01.

01)

08)

HKG

14)

41)

50)

50)

.20)

63)

13)

47)

99)

19)

36)

83)

75)

90)

.24)

GBR /001/89

49)

49)

00)

14)

36)

99)

DISQUAL

DISQUAL

/041/87

1.25.

1.27

1.27.

1.30.

1.32.

1.34.

1.36.

1.37.

1.41.

1.41.

1.47.

1.47.

1.49.

(

49

.25

41

70

17

46

62

45

30

37

76

77

63

DISQUAL

DISQUAL

2.41.

2.44.

2.50.

2.53.

2.56.

2.57.

(

03

96

65

49

38

45

08/06/2002

1.23.29)

482

453

451

403

384

357

334

325

290

289

241

241

228

— SHEFFIELD
1.25.30

20/06/1998 - EINDHOVEN

2.38.80)

529

2.37.50

485
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8. TUROWSKI MARIUSZ
50m 0.38.09 100m
9.DEFORGE JACKY
50m 0.38.73 100m
10.SZECSENY ANDRAS
50m 0.39.19 100m
11.VERGOTINE VALENTINO
50m 0.41.27 100m
12.VAN OENE JEROEN
50m 0.39.05 100m
13.JENSEN RAGNVALDUR
50m 0.39.43 100m
14 .HORONYI ZSOLT
50m 0.44.92 100m
15.DE VALCK KENNY
50m 0.42.22 100m
16.LUCENA ALEXIS
50m 0.39.03 100m
17.MJOKA SIPHO
50m 0.42.90 100m
18.DE CASTRO BORJA
50m 0.43.30 100m
19.JUNG YANG MOOK
50m 0.51.76 100m
VERA ALBERTO
50m 0.36.95 100m
EVENT 19.:200 M.
WR : 02:33,40 - SIOBHAN PATON
50m 0.37.90 100m
2.WILSON TAMLEH
50m 0.36.27 100m
3.MATHIE BRITTANY
50m 0.38.39 100m
4.GARCIA JUDITH
50m 0.37.20 100m
5.LEE REBECCA
50m 0.37.64 100m
6.MIKOVA ADELA
50m 0.41.88 100m
7 .AGNARSDOTTIR HULDA
50m 0.40.01 100m
8 .MANDIN ALICIA
50m 0.44.66 100m
9.VANESCH KAROLIEN
50m 0.43.04 100m
10.NISHIO YOSHIKO
50m 0.47.01 100m
11.FOWLER CORNELIA
50m 0.47.07 100m
12.TU JO-LIN
50m 0.41.44 100m
13.SMIT DOROTHY
50m 0.46.17 100m
14 .BELTRAN ANIA
50m 0.45.31 100m

POL /003/66
1.22.75

FRA /003/85
1.24.44

HUN /001/89
1.25.80

RSA /007/87
1.28.10

NED /001/83
1.25.26

FAR /001/89
1.27.69

HUN /003/81
1.34.05

BEL /002/86
1.31.28

ESP /002/76
1.27.93

RSA /005/89
1.35.23

ESP /003/89
1.38.64

KOR /002/88
1.50.85

VEN /001/90
1.20.93

(

1.LEUNG SHU HANG

1.22.69

AUS /044/87
1.22.85

AUS /043/91
1.24.49

ESP /042/90
1.22.97

GBR /041/80
1.27.02

CZE /041/91
1.31.54

ISL /041/91
1.27.31

FRA /041/89
1.35.79

BEL /045/83
1.28.28

JPN /041/82
1.31.53

RSA /041/80
1.42.86

TPE /041/91
1.40.72

RSA /044/86
1.39.65

ESP /041/88
1.46.75

(

3.

INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY FEMALE
(AUS)

2.

.50.

.02.

.00.

.03.

.01.

.09.

.05.

.18.

.50.

10.

48.

.58.

.48.

.03.

.10.

.15.

.06.

.26.

.08.

.23.

.10.

.12,

L27.

50)

10)

00)

02)

68)

57)

00)

09)

00)

85)

HKG

89)

82)

34)

12)

40)

39)

94)

60)

12)

43)

15)

07)

68)

2.57.

3.00.

3.02.

3.03.

3.06.

3.13

3.16.

3.16.

3.19.

3.27.

3.40.

3.58.

53

10

80

95

97

.27

41

86

95

57

15

43

DISQUAL

2.49.

2.54.

2.56.

3.03.

3.04.

3.06.

3.06.

3.11.

3.13.

3.24.

3.29.

3.33.

3.35.

21/10/2000
/041/87

(

79

93

07

75

61

13

43

06

45

15

19

35

73

— SIDNEY
2.43.50)

355

338

306

292

290

276

352

350

326

314

248

234

226

2.47.44

484
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15.JUSTESEN APOLONIA FAR /041/85 ( 3.32.
50m 0.47.24 100m 1.46.96

16.HIGGINS JENNIFER RSA /042/84 ( 3.41.
50m 0.51.65 100m 1.49.05

MORAES VIVIANA VEN
50m 0.44.03 100m 1.34.14
EVENT 20.:1500 M. FREESTYLE MALE
WR : 17:31,36 — GRAIG MOAT (GBR)
1.MOAT GRAIG

50m 0.31.50 100m 1.05.43 200m 2
500m 5.46.04 600m 6.56.39 700m 8
1000m 11.38.20 1100m 12.48.60 1200m 13.

2 .GROENEWALD GRAIG F RSA  /003/79 (18.58.
50m 0.33.40 100m 1.09.49 200m 2
500m 6.06.54 600m 7.20.93 700m 8.
1000m 12.17.33 1100m 13.31.24 1200m 14.
3.BOYLAN NICHOLAS GBR /004/81 (19.33.
50m 0.32.29 100m 1.07.83 200m 2
500m 6.17.35 600m 7.36.24 700m 8.
1000m 12.48.51 1100m 14.07.26 1200m 15
4.LEE TSUN SANG HKG /001/92 (18.30.
50m 0.32.81 100m 1.10.43 200m 2
500m 6.26.03 600m 7.43.84 700m 9.
1000m 12.57.76 1100m 14.17.35 1200m 15.
5.YAMAGUCHI JUNICHI JPN  /012/75 (19.47.
50m 0.33.55 100m 1.11.38 200m 2.
500m 6.27.65 600m 7.46.82 700m 9.
1000m 13.06.80 1100m 14.26.68 1200m 15.
6.SERAFIN MARIUSZ POL /004/66 (19.50.
50m 0.32.53 100m 1.10.12 200m 2
500m 6.24.97 600m 7.44.34 700m 9.
1000m 13.08.39 1100m 14.29.76 1200m 15.
7.VINCZE KAROLY HUN /002/89 (20.30.
50m 0.33.96 100m 1.13.11 200m 2.
500m 6.51.99 600m 8.20.11 700m 9.
1000m 14.11.39 1100m 15.39.47 1200m 17.

8 .TEJADA CARLOS ESP /004/89 (--.--.
50m 0.36.63 100m 1.18.47 200m 2.
500m 6.59.91 600m 8.24.04 700m 9.
1000m 14.16.08 1100m 15.44.39 1200m 17.
9.PATANE PIERRE FRA /006/91 (22.47.
50m 0.39.69 100m 1.23.26 200m 2.
500m 7.25.62 600m 8.55.19 700m 10
1000m 14.58.39 1100m 16.30.90 1200m 18.
10.HORONYI ZSOLT HUN /003/81 (20.55.
50m 0.40.52 100m 1.25.04 200m 2.
500m 7.38.21 600m 9.11.52 700m 10.
1000m 15.17.96 1100m 16.49.58 1200m 18
11.BRIDE JOHN FRA /002/84 (22.45.
50m 0.39.20 100m 1.21.85 200m 2.
500m 7.28.96 600m 9.00.85 700m 10.
1000m 15.14.31 1100m 16.47.73 1200m 18
VERA ALBERTO VEN /001/90 (20.21.
50m 0.31.81 100m 1.07.95 200m 2
500m 6.24.82 600m 7.43.13 700m 9.
1000m 13.03.70 1100m 14.24.61 1200m 15.

/041/82 ( 3.12.

12)

51)

70)

GBR
.15.42
.06.76
58.83
10)
.22.94
35.49
45.20
30)
.23.98
54.21
.26.48
55)
.28.79
02.56
36.02
48)
30.93
06.65
47.04
00)
.29.15
04.25
50.87
50)
35.04
46.90
09.06

44.01
50.40
14.10
79)

53.23
.25.54
01.84
00)

58.72
44.89
.20.77
79)

52.25
32.99
.21.26
67)

.24.39
04.03
45.76

3.38.47

3.41.41

DISQUAL

/002/85 (18.17.83)
3.25.
9.17.

300m
800m

1300m 15.09.

18.24.63
300m
800m

1300m 15.59.

19.20.58
300m

800m 10.12.
1300m 16.45.

19.29.66
300m

800m 10.21.
1300m 16.54.

19.40.62
300m

800m 10.26.
1300m 17.05.

19.47.88
300m

1300m 17.12

21.31.28
300m

21.37.76
300m

22.25.23
300m

22.46.22
300m

23.04.27

300m 4.24.
800m 12.05.
1300m 19.57.

DISQUAL

300m 3.42.
800m 10.21.
1300m 17.05.

3.37.
9.49.

3.40.

3.48.

3.48.

3.47.
800m 10.25.

4.00.
800m 11.15.
1300m 18.38.

4.09.
800m 11.19.
1300m 18.42.

4.24.
800m 11.55.
1300m 19.33.

4.32.
800m 12.14.
1300m 19.51.

17

4.

10

11

11
18

18.

13

21

13.
.33.

21

218
209
04/05/2007 -

91 400m
58 900m
01 1400m

521
58 400m
43 900m
00 1400m

449
46 400m
45 900m
68 1400m

439
34 400m
01 900m
77 1400m

427
88 400m
26 900m
68 1400m

419
63 400m
78 900m
.24 1400m

326
50 400m
07 900m
56 1400m

321
81 400m
27 900m
40 1400m

288
06 400m
02 900m
84 1400m

275
86 400m
46 900m
93 1400m

265
04 400m
85 900m
34 1400m
32 400m
61 900m
54 1400m

18

.04
11.
.22,

LONDON
.28.86

36.

.27.
l6.

19.

.52.
11.
17.

03.
12

.58.
11.
18.

30.
04.

.07.
.39.
18.

14.

.08.
.46.
.24.

.06.
11.

47.
32.

.25.
12.
20.

42.
04.

.34.
12.
20.

47.
11.

.54.
.25.
21.

03.

.07.
13.
.22,

46.

.56.

39.

44,

01
97
27

09
77

.55

62
17
92

45
58
12

32
94
83

37
42
68

57
89
43

33
36
99

83
97
64

00
36
05

77
38
24

.24

47
65
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FIDALGO GUILLERMO VEN /005/86 (22.31.87) DISQUAL
50m 0.36.92 100m 1.17.89 200m 2.45.18 300m 4.16.92 400m 5.52.09
500m 7.26.03 600m 8.59.23 700m 10.33.28 800m 12.11.74 900m 13.46.36
1000m 15.18.93 1100m 16.50.07 1200m 18.24.44 1300m 20.00.62 1400m 21.38.58
EVENT 21.:4 X 50 M. FREESTYLE FEMALE
WR 02:05,46 -BENNETT, MOUNKLEY, LEE, WISCOMBE (GBR) 10/10/2002 - LIBEREC
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /091/56 ( 2.04.00) 2.04.00 519
2 .TEAM HONG KONG HKG /091/56 ( 2.10.34) 2.10.34 447
3.TEAM BELGIUM BEL /091/56 ( 2.23.00) 2.23.00 339
4.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /091/56 ( 2.28.93) 2.28.93 300
TEAM VENEZUELA VEN /091/56 ( 2.45.64) FORFAIT
EVENT 22.:4 X 50 M. MEDLEY MALE
WR 01:58,17 - MAJER, RACZ, SZEDO, SANTA (HUN) 27/10/2000 - SYDNEY
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /081/55 ( 2.08.00) 2.08.00 450
2 .TEAM HONGKONG HKG /081/55 ( 2.10.33) 2.10.33 426
3.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /081/55 ( 2.13.02) 2.13.02 401
4 .TEAM POLAND POL /081/55 ( 2.15.00) 2.15.00 383
5.TEAM HUNGARY HUN /081/55 ( 2.23.00) 2.23.00 323
6.TEAM JAPAN JPN /081/55 (-——.--.--) 99.59.99
7.TEAM GREAT BRITAIN GBR /081/55 (—=.-—.—-) 99.59.99
8 .TEAM VENEZUELA VEN /081/55 ( 2.20.76) 99.59.99
EVENT 23.:4 X 200 M. FREESTYLE FEMALE
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /091/56 (10.40.00) 10.40.00 417
2.TEAM HONG KONG HKG /091/56 (10.50.00) 10.50.00 398
3.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /091/56 (12.52.47) 12.52.47 237
EVENT 24.:100 M. BACKSTROKE FEMALE
WR 01:09,76 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS) 13/05/2000 — SYDNEY
1.LEUNG SHU HANG HKG /041/87 ( 1.20.51) 1.20.49 420
50m 0.38.82
2.WILSON TAMLEH AUS /044/87 ( 1.21.59) 1.20.50 420
50m 0.38.59
3.LEO KARA AUS /042/92 ( 1.20.00) 1.20.56 419
50m 0.39.71
4 .NISHIO YOSHIKO JPN /041/82 ( 1.18.58) 1.20.83 415
50m 0.40.00
5.HOLLAND NERICE AUS /041/88 ( 1.20.38) 1.21.44 406
50m 0.39.63
6.VAN DER KULK MARLOU NED /043/93 ( 1.28.44) 1.22.58 389
50m 0.37.99
7.TANG SUK MAN HKG /042/89 ( 1.20.09) 1.24.38 365
50m 0.40.16
8.LEE REBECCA GBR /041/80 ( 1.22.49) 1.24.97 357
50m 0.41.28
9.TAPOLCZAI VIKTORIA HUN /041/87 ( 1.22.00) 1.25.16 355
50m 0.41.43
10.VANESCH KAROLIEN BEL /045/83 ( 1.31.89) 1.26.87 334
50m 0.41.82
11.TANG CHUI FAN HKG /043/90 ( 1.25.43) 1.27.53 327

50m 0.42.82
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12.BIRD STEPHANIE GBR /042/88
50m 0.40.63
13.IM JEA YEAUN KOR /041/90
50m 0.43.18
14 .AGNARSDOTTIR HULDA ISL /041/91
50m 0.42.29
15.CLAYTON ZOE GBR /043/90
50m 0.44.80
16.SMIT DOROTHY RSA /044/86
50m 0.46.99
17.STERRENBERG LEANNE RSA /045/81
50m 0.46.31
18.NISHIMURA MAYUKO JPN /043/89
50m 0.48.17
19.SEYFFRET LOURETTE RSA /043/83
50m 0.50.25
MORAES VIVIANA VEN /041/82

50m 0.44.21
PARRA TANIBETH VEN /044/66
EVENT 25.:100 M BUTTERFLY MALE
WR : 01:00,42 - KRISZTIAN SANTA

1.PROCTER BEN

50m 0.29.49

2.TAN KAI HUNG HKG /002/86
50m 0.31.13
3.HAYASHIDA TAIGA JPN /006/89
50m 0.31.90
4.COATES DAVID P RSA /002/79
50m 0.31.07
5.GROENEWALD GRAIG F RSA  /003/79
50m 0.32.19
6.DUTTER MAXIME FRA /004/84
50m 0.31.05
7.ZAYASU SHOTA JPN /008/88
50m 0.33.22
8.YAMAGUCHI JUNICHI JPN /012/75
50m 0.33.06
9.AN JIN YONG KOR /003/88
50m 0.32.87
10.PUTTERGILL TROY AUS /004/75
50m 0.33.96
11.ENDO RYUTA JPN /005/87
50m 0.34.50
12.MOAT GRAIG GBR /002/85
50m 0.33.63
13.NISHIO TAKAFUMI JPN /009/84
50m 0.36.61
14.MJOKA SIPHO RSA /005/89
50m 0.35.94
IZARRA OSWALD VEN /004/90
50m 0.34.26
GUEDEZ RICARDO VEN /002/81
50m 0.33.17
PENA DANIEL VEN /003/87

50m 0.32.44

.26.

.37.

.30.

.28.

.34.

.38.

.32.

.38.

.32.

.50

(HUN)

.06.

.10

.03.

.13

.12,

.10.

.13.

.08.

.12,

.12,

.13,

.24.

.15.

.12,

.18.

12) 1.27.91
00) 1.28.05
56) 1.28.35
86) 1.32.01
67) 1.35.34
38) 1.36.36
78) 1.40.51
52) 1.43.48
02) DISQUAL
.22) FORFAIT

GBR /003/90 (
.85) 1.05.76
33) 1.06.86
.26) 1.07.78
72) 1.07.89
.29) 1.09.82
72) 1.10.07
07) 1.10.80
00) 1.10.89
56) 1.11.66
78) 1.11.76
64) 1.12.40
88) 1.18.14
37) 1.21.13
15) DISQUAL
02) DISQUAL
79) DISQUAL

1.04.00)

323

321

318

281

253

245

216

11/12/2002 - MAR DEL PLATA

487

389

376

375

290

259

1.04.11

525
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BERMUDEZ DIOMER VEN /006/66 ( 1.24.74) DISQUAL
NARBESHUBER DAMIEN AUS /003/87 ( 1.06.78) FORFAIT

EVENT 26.:400 M. INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY FEMALE

WR : 05:33,60 - SHU HANG LEUNG (HKG) 04/11/2006 — HONG KONG
1.LEUNG SHU HANG HKG /041/87 ( 5.33.60) 5.33.60 565
2 .TOETERS MAGDA NED /041/86 ( 5.52.51) 5.52.51 479
3.TU JO-LIN TPE /041/91 ( 6.28.08) 6.28.08 359
4 .GISLADOTTIR KAREN BJ ISL /042/91 ( 6.45.23) 6.45.23 315
EVENT 27.:200 M. INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY MALE
WR : 02:18,12 - ALWIN HOUTSMA (NED) 12/10/1998 — CHRISTCHURCH
1.DONACHIE PATRICK AUS /001/83 ( 2.27.06) 2.29.57 500
50m 0.30.74 100m 1.11.14
2.JUNG YANG MOOK KOR /002/88 ( 2.30.09) 2.29.58 500
50m 0.32.82 100m 1.12.38
3.PEPPER DANIEL GBR /001/89 ( 2.22.45) 2.30.71 489
50m 0.32.31 100m 1.13.56
4 .SZECSENY ANDRAS HUN /001/89 ( 2.35.00) 2.32.80 469
50m 0.30.09 100m 1.08.18
5.HAYASHIDA TAIGA JPN /006/89 ( 2.27.78) 2.33.20 466
50m 0.32.55 100m 1.13.38
6.PROCTER BEN GBR /003/90 ( 2.29.49) 2.35.46 446
50m 0.31.71 100m 1.12.80
7.COATES DAVID P RSA  /002/79 ( 2.42.49) 2.42.70 389
50m 0.31.69 100m 1.14.94
8 .NAKAGAWA DAISUKE JPN /011/90 ( 2.45.38) 2.46.25 364
50m 0.34.99 100m 1.20.47
9.TUROWSKI MARIUSZ POL /003/66 ( 2.40.00) 2.46.93 360
50m 0.36.16 100m 1.20.73
10.SERAFIN MARIUSZ POL /004/66 ( 2.39.00) 2.47.77 355
50m 0.34.04 100m 1.19.23
11.EVERLOO WESSEL NED /002/89 ( 2.56.66) 2.48.84 348
50m 0.35.16 100m 1.19.44
12.BLONDEL SEBASTIEN FRA /001/80 ( 2.54.48) 2.54.72 314
50m 0.33.05 100m 1.17.71
13.VERGOTINE VALENTINO RSA /007/87 ( 2.55.74) 2.54.96 313
50m 0.34.88 100m 1.25.18
14 .HORONYI ZSOLT HUN /003/81 ( 2.50.00) 2.55.92 308
50m 0.39.65 100m 1.25.11
15.SAITO TSUYOSHI JPN /004/83 ( 3.01.75) 2.56.74 303
50m 0.36.52 100m 1.28.50
PENA DANIEL VEN /003/87 ( 2.56.90) DISQUAL
50m 0.33.95 100m 1.21.02
IZARRA OSWALD VEN /004/90 ( 2.54.16) DISQUAL
50m 0.36.42 100m 1.25.20
EVENT 28.:50 M. FREESTYLE MALE
WR : 00:25,29 - KRISZTIAN SANTA (HUN) 14/12/2002 - MAR DEL PLATA
1.GROENEWALD GRAIG F RSA  /003/79 ( 0.25.92) 0.26.36 572
2 .PROCTER BEN GBR /003/90 ( 0.26.79) 0.26.87 540
3.DOBROWOLSKI MARCIN POL /001/66 ( 0.26.00) 0.26.90 538
4 .DUTTER MAXIME FRA /004/84 (——.--.--) 0.27.28 516
5.PEPPER DANIEL GBR /001/89 ( 0.26.79) 0.27.59 499
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31
32

EVENT

0 J o U W N

e}

10
11
12
13
14
15

EVENT

.ELIASON RICHARD
.BROWN SCOTT

.TANAKA YASUHIRO
.SYUTOU TAKASHI

.VAN OENE JEROEN
.MIURA KAZUHO
.JENSEN RAGNVALDUR
.TAN KAI HUNG
.DEPREZ TIM
.AFRIKANER SHERWIN R
.MJOKA SIPHO

.ITO KOTA

.YEUNG CHI SUM KENNET
.DMITROCHENKO NIKOLAT
.GUNNARSSON JON
.WONG KA CHUNG
.LICHTENBERGER GABOR
.VINCZE KAROLY
.MAHIEU JORDANE
.BLONDEL SEBASTIEN
.RUIZ MIQUEL
.BERMUDEZ DIOMER
.PATANE PIERRE
.BRIDE JOHN

GONZALES DAVID

.DE VALCK KENNY
.PETROV ANTON

VERA ALBERTO

PENA DANIEL
FIDALGO GUILLERMO
VASIN NIKOLAT
GUEDEZ RICARDO

AUS
GBR
JPN
JPN
NED
JPN
FAR
HKG
BEL
RSA
RSA
JPN
HKG
RUS
ISL
HKG
HUN
HUN
FRA
FRA
ESP
VEN
FRA
FRA
ESP
BEL
RUS
VEN
VEN
VEN
RUS
VEN

/002/88
/005/87
/002/89
/007/86
/001/83
/010/90
/001/89
/002/86
/001/88
/001/90
/005/89
/001/86
/004/90
/001/83
/001/82
/003/87
/004/90
/002/89
/005/79
/001/80
/005/75
/006/66
/006/91
/002/84
/001/72
/002/86
/003/88
/001/90
/003/87
/005/86
/002/85
/002/81

29.:50 M. BREASTSTROKE FEMALE

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O O O O

WR : 00:36,81 - IVANA KUMPOSTOVA (CZE)

.MANDIN ALICIA
.MATHIE BRITTANY
.GISLADOTTIR KAREN BJ
.RUTGERS ELISABETH
.BERCZI ZSOFIA

.BIRD STEPHANIE
.MEDARTS TAMARA
.MIKOVA ADELA

.DE MOT MIEKE

.COBIAN CLAIRE

.LEUNE DELFIEN
.FOWLER CORNELIA
.KRYNINA EKATERINA
.NISHIMURA MAYUKO

16.

BELTRAN ANIA

MORAES VIVIANA
PACHECO ERIKA
KONDRATENKOVA IRINA

FRA
AUS
ISL
NED
HUN
GBR
BEL
CZE
BEL
FRA
BEL
RSA
RUS
JPN
ESP
VEN
VEN
RUS

1.WILSON TAMLEH

/041/89
/043/91
/042/91
/042/89
/042/81
/042/88
/043/94
/041/91
/041/85
/042/79
/042/88
/041/80
/044/88
/043/89
/041/88
/041/82
/042/85
/041/81

30.:200 M. BACKSTROKE MALE

WR : 02:24,49 - JINHO KIM (KOR)

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

.39.
.40
.45
.42,
.39
.43.
.44.
.46.
.45
.49.
.48.
.47.
.43
.36.
.48.
.45.
.47
.43.

.99)
.01)
.51)
.24)
.68)
.98)
.43)
.37)
.36)
.70)
.70)
.00)
.70)
.00)
.35)
.75)
.30)
.50)
.45)
.86)
.42)
.58)
=)
=)
.41)
.22)
.00)
.27)
.71)
.68)
.00)
.56)

AUS

63)

.16)
.21)

30)

.50)

62)
80)
45)

.99)

60)
02)
15)

.00)

69)
19)
14)

.18)

00)

.30

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

o

.37

.27,
.27,
.27,
.28.
.28.
.28.
.28.
.28.
.29.
.29.
.29.
.29.
.29.
.29.
.30.
.20
.30.
.30.
.30.
.30.
.31.
.31.
.31.
.31.
.31.
.34.
.24

73
75
96
14
15
22
51
59
11
12
29
45
87
88
08

56
60
65
96
01
51
67
97
97
79

DISQUAL
DISQUAL
DISQUAL
DISQUAL
DISQUAL

/044/87
.39.
.39.
.41,
.25
.41,
.42,
.42,
.43.
.45.
.46.
.46.
.46.
.47,
.48.
.48.

.41

O O O O O O O O O O O o o O

o

(
55
77
13

67
41
73
59
47
79
89
97
80
01
85

DISQUAL
DISQUAL
FORFAIT

0.39.86)

491
490
479
470
470
466
452
448
425
424
417
410
393
393
385
380
367
366
364
353
351
335
330
321
321
249
203

13/10/1998 - CHRISTCHURCH

0.39.47
484
476
431
427
414
393
384
362
319
293
291
289
274
271
257

06/09/2005 - LIBEREC

487
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1.KIM JIN HO KOR /001/86 ( 2.24.49) 2.28.43
50m 0.34.72 100m 1.12.66
2 .NARBESHUBER DAMIEN AUS /003/87 ( 2.40.00) 2.34.79 428
50m 0.35.19 100m 1.14.59
3.BOYLAN NICHOLAS GBR /004/81 ( 2.34.76) 2.34.93 427
50m 0.35.32 100m 1.13.78
4.LEE TSUN SANG HKG /001/92 ( 2.30.04) 2.37.47 407
50m 0.36.60 100m 1.16.99
5.ENDO RYUTA JPN /005/87 ( 2.40.10) 2.38.21 401
50m 0.37.31 100m 1.18.24
6.BOJANOWSKI TOMASZ POL /002/66 ( 3.00.00) 2.39.99 388
50m 0.36.70 100m 1.18.09
7.COATES DAVID P RSA /002/79 ( 2.46.96) 2.48.18 334
50m 0.37.70 100m 1.17.02
8.SZECSENY ANDRAS HUN /001/89 ( 2.42.00) 2.52.47 310
50m 0.38.70 100m 1.22.60
9.TEJADA CARLOS ESP /004/89 ( 3.05.59) 3.00.85 269
50m 0.42.55 100m 1.28.92
10.VERGOTINE VALENTINO RSA /007/87 ( 3.10.35) 3.13.96 218
50m 0.44.00 100m 1.33.29
11.GONZALES DAVID ESP  /001/72 ( 3.09.81) 3.20.50 197
50m 0.41.32 100m 1.32.42
12.PUTTERGILL TROY AUS /004/75 ( 2.33.34) 3.28.87 174
50m 0.40.43 100m 1.35.16
IZARRA OSWALD VEN /004/90 ( 3.01.54) DISQUAL
50m 0.43.20 100m 1.30.93
AFRIKANER SHERWIN R RSA /001/90 ( 3.12.44) DISQUAL
PENA DANIEL VEN /003/87 ( 3.03.60) DISQUAL
50m 0.44.22 100m 1.35.12
EVENT 31.:400 M. FREESTYLE FEMALE
WR 04:45,26 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS) 28/05/2000 - AMELSFOORT
1.HOLLAND NERICE AUS /041/88 ( 5.09.96) 5.11.16 492
50m 0.35.00 100m 1.14.08 200m 2.33.57 300m 3.53.18
2.LEO KARA AUS /042/92 ( 5.12.23) 5.12.83 484 HT
50m 0.35.83 100m 1.16.34 200m 2.37.50
3.GARCIA JUDITH ESP /042/90 ( 5.13.80) 5.13.59 481
50m 0.36.27 100m 1.15.45 200m 2.34.45 300m 3.54.40
4.CHOW YUEN YING HKG /044/88 ( 5.14.10) 5.13.72 480 HT
50m 0.34.78 100m 1.13.61 200m 2.33.88
5.TAPOLCZAI VIKTORIA HUN /041/87 ( 5.21.00) 5.30.97 409 HT
50m 0.36.11 100m 1.16.71 200m 2.39.56
6.MIKOVA ADELA CZE /041/91 ( 6.20.60) 5.47.89 352
50m 0.37.21 100m 1.20.08 200m 2.50.24 300m 4.21.34
7.CLAYTON ZOE GBR /043/90 ( 5.44.88) 5.53.82 335
50m 0.38.00 100m 1.20.77 200m 2.49.65 300m 4.22.63
8.SMIT DOROTHY RSA /044/86 ( 6.03.82) 6.00.11 317
50m 0.40.83 100m 1.25.96 200m 2.57.91 300m 4.30.25
9.TU JO-LIN TPE /041/91 ( 5.15.05) 6.02.52 311
50m 0.41.51 100m 1.27.30 200m 2.59.76 300m 4.31.36
10.00TORI MAO JPN /042/86 ( 6.02.82) 6.07.00 300 HT
50m 0.38.82 100m 1.22.36 200m 2.55.36
11.FOWLER CORNELIA RSA /041/80 ( 6.08.73) 6.22.55 265 HT
50m 0.41.92 100m 1.29.78 200m 3.08.68
12.HIGGINS JENNIFER RSA /042/84 ( 6.38.81) 6.29.57 251
50m 0.42.03 100m 1.31.95 200m 3.11.08 300m 4.50.56
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13.JUSTESEN APOLONIA FAR /041/85 ( 6.35.34) 6.32.19 246 HT
50m 0.40.12 100m 1.28.48 200m 3.12.46
OJEDA ANA VEN /043/66 ( 7.42.52) DISQUAL

50m 0.43.52 100m 1.37.32

EVENT 32.:4 x 100 M. MEDLEY MALE

WR : 04:28,02 - MAJER, RACZ, SZEDO, SANTA (HUN) 15/12/2002 - MAR DEL PLATA
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /081/55 ( 4.40.00) 4.40.00 455
NARBESHUBER DAMIE/ELAISON RICHARD /PUTTERGIL TROY /DONACHIE PATRICK
2.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /081/55 ( 4.51.31) 4.51.31 404
COATES DAVID /VERGOTINE VALENTI/GROENEWALD CRAIG /MJOKA SIPHO
3.TEAM HONGKONG HKG /081/55 ( 4.53.40) 4.53.40 395
LEE TSUN SANG /WONG KA CHUNG /TANG KAI HUNG /YEUNG CHI SUM
4 .TEAM HUNGARY HUN /081/55 ( 5.21.00) 5.21.00 302
LICHTENBERGER GAB/HORONYI ZSOLT /SZECHENYI ANDRAS /VINCZE KAROLY
5.TEAM JAPAN JPN /081/55 (——.-——.—-) 99.59.99
ENDO RYUTA /TANAKA YASUHIRO /ZAYASU SHOTA /SYUTOU TAKASHI
6.TEAM SPAIN ESP /081/55 (-——.--.--) 99.59.99
TEJADA CARLOS /LUCENA ALEXIS /GONZALEZ DAVID /RUIZ MIGUEL
7.TEAM GREAT BRITAIN GBR /081/55 (-——.-=-.--) 99.59.99
BOYLAN NICHOLAS /PEPPER DANIEL /PROCTER BEN /BROWN SCOTT
8 .TEAM VENEZUELA VEN /081/55 ( 5.35.65) 99.59.99
IZARRA OSWALD /VERA ALBERTO /GUEDEZ RICARDO /PENA DANIEL
TEAM POLAND POL /081/55 ( 5.05.00) FORFAIT

BOJANOWSKI TOMASZ/TUROWSKI MARIUSZ /SERAFIN MARIUSZ /DOBROWOLSKI MARCI

EVENT 33.:4 X 100 M FREESTYLE FEMALE

WR : 04:33,77 - BENNETT, LEE, WISCOMBE, MOUNKLEY (GBR) 11/12/2002 - MAR DEL PLATA
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /091/56 ( 4.40.00) 4.40.00 476
2.TEAM HONG KONG HKG /091/56 ( 4.46.56) 4.46.56 444
3.TEAM BELGIUM BEL /091/56 ( 5.21.00) 5.21.00 316
4 .TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /091/56 ( 5.44.55) 5.44.55 256
TEAM VENEZUELA VEN /091/56 ( 5.36.84) FORFAIT

EVENT 34.:200 M BUTTERFLY FEMALE

WR : 02:38,52 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS) 18/03/2000 — CANBERRA
1.TU JO-LIN TPE /041/91 ( 2.42.68) 2.42.68 471
2.BERCZI ZSOFIA HUN /042/81 ( 3.15.00) 3.15.00 274
3.SMIT DOROTHY RSA /044/86 ( 3.28.51) 3.28.51 224
4 .GARCIA JUDITH ESP /042/90 (——.--.—-) 99.59.99

EVENT 35.:50 M BUTTERFLY MALE

WR : 00:27,16 - ALWIN HOUTSMAN (NED) 24/10/2000 - SYDNEY
1.PROCTER BEN GBR /003/90 ( 0.28.74) 0.28.68 553
2.TAN KAI HUNG HKG /002/86 ( 0.28.95) 0.28.87 542
3.GROENEWALD GRAIG F RSA /003/79 ( 0.28.63) 0.29.02 534
4 .NARBESHUBER DAMIEN AUS /003/87 ( 0.28.32) 0.29.14 527
5.DUTTER MAXIME FRA /004/84 ( 0.29.59) 0.29.73 496
6.SZECSENY ANDRAS HUN /001/89 ( 0.31.00) 0.30.10 478
7.JUNG YANG MOOK KOR /002/88 ( 0.30.06) 0.30.35 467
8 .ENDO RYUTA JPN /005/87 ( 0.33.00) 0.30.44 462
9.COATES DAVID P RSA /002/79 ( 0.31.07) 0.30.49 460
10.HAYASHIDA TAIGA JPN /006/89 ( 0.30.31) 0.31.32 425
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11.ZAYASU SHOTA JPN /008/88 ( 0.32.
12.PEPPER DANIEL GBR /001/89 ( 0.28
13.BLONDEL SEBASTIEN FRA /001/80 ( 0.30.
14 .MJOKA SIPHO RSA /005/89 ( 0.34.
15.GONZALES DAVID ESP /001/72 ( 0.35.
16.VALENTINE KELWIN RSA /006/89 ( 0.35.
PENA DANIEL VEN /003/87 ( 0.33.
IZARRA OSWALD VEN /004/90 ( 0.31.
GUEDEZ RICARDO VEN /002/81 ( 0.31.
BERMUDEZ DIOMER VEN /006/66 ( 0.34.
DMITROCHENKO NIKOLAT RUS /001/83 ( 0.35.
DOBRYAKOV ANDREY RUS /004/89 ( 0.38
EVENT 36.:50 M. BACKSTROKE FEMALE
WR 00:32,56 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS)
1.WILSON TAMLEH
2.LEO KARA AUS /042/92 ( 0.37.
3.NISHIO YOSHIKO JPN /041/82 ( 0.39.
4.BIRD STEPHANIE GBR /042/88 ( 0.37.
5.TANG SUK MAN HKG /042/89 ( 0.36.
6.VANESCH KAROLIEN BEL /045/83 ( 0.40.
7.TANG CHUI FAN HKG /043/90 ( 0.39.
8 .AGNARSDOTTIR HULDA ISL /041/91 ( 0.40.
9.TAPOLCZAI VIKTORIA HUN /041/87 ( 0.39.
10.STERRENBERG LEANNE RSA /045/81 ( 0.42.
11.KRYNINA EKATERINA RUS /044/88 ( 0.42.
12.LEUNE DELFIEN BEL /042/88 ( 0.45
13.00TORI MAO JPN /042/86 ( 0.40.
14.GUSEVA EKATERINA RUS /042/88 ( 0.44.
15.MEDARTS TAMARA BEL /043/94 ( 0.49.
16.SEYFFRET LOURETTE RSA /043/83 ( 0.46.
17.HIGGINS JENNIFER RSA /042/84 ( 0.51.
18.TURKINA VIKTORIA RUS /043/88 ( 0.43.
19.PLOEGAERTS EVY BEL /044/82 ( 0.54.
OJEDA ANA VEN /043/66 ( 0.50.
LEE REBECCA GBR /041/80 ( 0.37.
PARRA TANIBETH VEN /044/66 ( 0.52.
EVENT 37.:200 M. FREESTYLE MALE
WR 02:02,59 - PAVOL KOLACHOVSKY (SVK)
1.GROENEWALD GRAIG F
50m 0.29.33 100m 1.01.33
2.PEPPER DANIEL GBR /001/89 ( 2.10.
50m 0.30.22 100m 1.02.29
3.BROWN SCOTT GBR /005/87 ( 2.16.
50m 0.30.83 100m 1.03.71
4 .KIM JIN HO KOR /001/86 ( 2.07.
50m 0.30.62 100m 1.04.23
5.TANAKA YASUHIRO JPN /002/89 ( 2.08.
50m 0.30.98 100m 1.04.55
6.DOBROWOLSKI MARCIN POL /001/66 ( 2.11.
50m 0.30.96 100m 1.04.42
7.SYUTOU TAKASHI JPN /007/86 ( 2.14.
50m 0.29.76 100m 1.03.01
8.ITO KOTA JPN /001/86 ( 2.15.
50m 0.31.06 100m 1.04.66

70)

46)

88)

18)

10)

19)

60)

RSA /003/79

2.09.

2.12.

2.12.

2.13.

2.13.

2.14.

2.17.

37) 0.32.01
.58) 0.32.11
93) 0.33.01
81) 0.33.52
13) 0.34.75
16) 0.36.17
68) DISQUAL
95) DISQUAL
70) DISQUAL
44) DISQUAL
00) FORFAIT

.00) FORFAIT
AUS /044/87 (
95) 0.38.52
16) 0.38.86
47) 0.38.95
75) 0.39.25
66) 0.39.64
97) 0.40.13
71) 0.40.38
60) 0.41.22
48) 0.42.06
00) 0.42.42
.36) 0.44.12
67) 0.44.22
00) 0.46.58
54) 0.46.65
27) 0.47.58
12) 0.50.36
00) 0.55.57
14) 0.55.90
11) DISQUAL
42) AT/CM
39) FORFAIT

(

63

48

58

13

68

74

12

398
394
363
346
311
276

25/10/2000 - SYDNEY

0.35.91)

2.05.90)

0.36.97
405
394
392
383
372
358
352
331
311
303
270
268
229
228
215
181
135
133

26/10/2000 - SYDNEY
2.09.52

511

510

504

458

547
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9.MOAT GRAIG GBR /002/85 ( 2.11.90) 2.17.37 459
50m 0.31.43 100m 1.05.94
10.MIURA KAZUHO JPN /010/90 ( 2.19.06) 2.18.85 444
50m 0.30.80 100m 1.05.56
11.VAN OENE JEROEN NED /001/83 ( 2.16.35) 2.20.67 427
50m 0.31.37 100m 1.06.11
12.YAMAGUCHI JUNICHI JPN /012/75 ( 2.23.59) 2.20.83 426
50m 0.31.81 100m 1.06.90
13.EVERLOO WESSEL NED /002/89 ( 2.26.28) 2.21.62 419
50m 0.32.04 100m 1.08.50
14.COATES DAVID P RSA /002/79 ( 2.26.51) 2.23.08 406
50m 0.31.56 100m 1.06.60
15.TAN KAI HUNG HKG /002/86 ( 2.17.76) 2.23.84 400
50m 0.32.56 100m 1.10.28
16.GUNNARSSON JON ISL /001/82 ( 2.23.00) 2.26.96 375
50m 0.32.78 100m 1.09.36
17.YEUNG CHI SUM KENNET HKG /004/90 ( 2.25.00) 2.27.93 367
50m 0.32.92 100m 1.10.35
18.AFRIKANER SHERWIN R RSA /001/90 ( 2.30.21) 2.28.48 363
50m 0.31.30 100m 1.07.58
19.DEPREZ TIM BEL /001/88 ( 2.54.39) 2.30.26 350
50m 0.32.67 100m 1.09.20
20.VINCZE KAROLY HUN /002/89 ( 2.22.50) 2.31.35 343
50m 0.32.36 100m 1.10.56
21.PATANE PIERRE FRA /006/91 ( 2.45.35) 2.35.02 319
50m 0.34.13 100m 1.12.37
22 .LUCENA ALEXIS ESP /002/76 ( 2.40.07) 2.40.75 286
50m 0.32.23 100m 1.10.29
23.TEJADA CARLOS ESP /004/89 ( 2.43.41) 2.41.91 280
50m 0.36.61 100m 1.19.39
24 .DE CASTRO BORJA ESP /003/89 ( 2.49.45) 2.42.46 2717
50m 0.34.68 100m 1.17.63
25.HORONYI ZSOLT HUN /003/81 ( 2.25.00) 2.42.84 275
50m 0.35.51 100m 1.16.27
26.PUTTERGILL TROY AUS /004/75 ( 2.20.06) 2.45.35 263
50m 0.32.49 100m 1.09.28
27.BRIDE JOHN FRA /002/84 ( 2.30.56) 2.49.91 242
50m 0.33.83 100m 1.15.40
VERA ALBERTO VEN /001/90 ( 2.23.94) DISQUAL
50m 0.29.90 100m 1.04.66
GUEDEZ RICARDO VEN /002/81 ( 2.23.25) DISQUAL
50m 0.33.11 100m 1.09.40
SERAFIN MARIUSZ POL /004/66 ( 2.20.00) FORFAIT
EVENT 38.:100 M FREESTYLE FEMALE
WR : 01:02,80 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS) 11/12/2002 - MAR DEL PLATA
1.TOETERS MAGDA NED /041/86 ( 1.09.61) 1.05.65 557
50m 0.31.67
2.GARCIA JUDITH ESP /042/90 ( 1.09.09) 1.08.34 494
50m 0.32.91
3.HOLLAND NERICE AUS /041/88 ( 1.07.03) 1.08.56 489
50m 0.32.86
4 .MATHIE BRITTANY AUS /043/91 ( 1.08.82) 1.08.99 480
50m 0.33.33
5.CHOW YUEN YING HKG /044/88 ( 1.08.36) 1.09.33 473

50m 0.33.48
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6.GISLADOTTIR KAREN BJ

10
11

12

13

14

15.

16.

17

18

19.

20

21

22

23

EVENT

50m 0.33.24

.BIRD STEPHANIE

50m 0.32.27

.LEO KARA

50m 0.33.83

.VANESCH KAROLIEN

50m 0.34.39

.MANDIN ALICIA
.TANG SUK MAN

50m 0.34.68

.TAPOLCZAI VIKTORIA

50m 0.35.15

. VAN DER KULK MARLOU

50m 0.33.61

.AGNARSDOTTIR HULDA

50m 0.35.18
IM JEA YEAUN

50m 0.35.87
DE MOT MIEKE

50m 0.35.92

.SMIT DOROTHY

50m 0.37.67

.SEYFFRET LOURETTE

50m 0.39.08
JUSTESEN APOLONIA
50m 0.37.50

.LEUNE DELFIEN

50m 0.40.76

.STERRENBERG LEANNE

50m 0.40.84

.PLOEGAERTS EVY

50m 0.39.95

.TU JO-LIN

50m 0.41.37
OJEDA ANA

50m 0.42.31
PACHECO ERIKA

50m 0.42.96
WILSON TAMLEH
LEE REBECCA

ISL

GBR

AUS

BEL

FRA
HKG

HUN

NED

ISL

KOR

BEL

RSA

RSA

FAR

BEL

RSA

BEL

TPE

VEN

VEN

AUS
GBR

39.:100 M. BREASTSTROKE

/042/91

/042/88

/042/92

/045/83

/041/89
/042/89

/041/87

/043/93

/041/91

/041/90

/041/85

/044/86

/043/83

/041/85

/042/88

/045/81

/044/82

/041/91

/043/66

/042/85

/044/87
/041/80

MALE

.15.

.13.

.13,

.14.

.13

1.12

1.07.

L11.

.15.

.13,

.14.

.19.

.21.

.26.

17,

.28.

L17.

.29.

.10.

.36.

.35.

1.08

WR : 01:06,42 - ALWIN HOUTSMA (NED)

50m 0.34.40

.PEPPER DANIEL

50m 0.35.68

.DONACHIE PATRICK

50m 0.35.48

. TANAKA YASUHIRO

50m 0.36.49

.HAYASHIDA TAIGA

50m 0.36.33

.BOYLAN NICHOLAS

50m 0.37.69

1.ELIASON RICHARD

GBR

AUS

JPN

JPN

GBR

/001/89

/001/83

/002/89

/006/89

/004/81

(

1.

12.

.15.

.15.

.18.

.19.

34)

03)

41)

73)

.80)
.12)

00)

10)

57)

71)

25)

65)

79)

66)

73)

59)

57)

04)

00)

56)

60)

.65)

AUS

99)

64)

58)

46)

72)

1.09.

1.10.

1.10.

1.12.

1.12.
1.13.

1.13.

1.14.

1.14.

1.17

1.19.

1.19.

1.20.

1.21.

1.25

1.25.

1.27.

1.27.

05

08

47

67
15

90

03

63

.20

71

60

.28

40

10

45

DISQUAL

DISQUAL

AT/CM
AT/CM

/002/88

1.15.

1.16.

1.17.

1.18.

1.20.

(

58

19

56

93

24

20/10/2000 - SYDNEY

1.12.20)

471

458

458

414

411
403

388

379

318

314

300

290

254

253

238

236

504

1.13.94

539
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7 .DEFORGE JACKY FRA /003/85 ( 1
50m 0.37.18
8 .TUROWSKI MARIUSZ POL /003/66 ( 1
50m 0.36.85
9.JUNG YANG MOOK KOR /002/88 ( 1
50m 0.38.32
10.SAITO TSUYOSHI JPN /004/83 ( 1
50m 0.38.37
11.WONG KA CHUNG HKG /003/87 ( 1
50m 0.38.47
12.JENSEN RAGNVALDUR FAR /001/89 (1
50m 0.38.28
13.NAKAGAWA DAISUKE JPN  /011/90 ( 1
50m 0.38.19
14 .VERGOTINE VALENTINO RSA  /007/87 ( 1
50m 0.40.38
15.SZECSENY ANDRAS HUN /001/89 ( 1
50m 0.38.52
16.DE VALCK KENNY BEL /002/86 ( 1
50m 0.40.76
17.LUCENA ALEXIS ESP /002/76 ( 1
50m 0.39.60
18.MAHLUTSHANA LUKHOLO RSA /004/89 ( 1
50m 0.41.03
19.YEUNG CHI SUM KENNET HKG /004/90 ( 1
50m 0.43.58
20.VALENTINE KELWIN RSA /006/89 ( 1
50m 0.40.19
21.NISHIO TAKAFUMI JPN /009/84 (1
50m 0.45.93
22 .LICHTENBERGER GABOR HUN /004/90 ( 1
50m 0.45.45
23.DE CASTRO BORJA ESP /003/89 (--
50m 0.44.06
VERA ALBERTO VEN /001/90 ( 1
50m 0.37.32
AN JIN YONG KOR /003/88 (
EVENT 40.:200 M. BREASTSTROKE FEMALE
WR : 02:53,97 - ALICIA ABERLEY (AUS)
1.LEUNG SHU HANG
50m 0.40.67 100m 1.25.55
2 .MATHIE BRITTANY AUS /043/91 (
50m 0.44.26 100m 1.35.06
3.BERCZI ZSOFIA HUN /042/81 ( 3
50m 0.40.97 100m 1.32.56
4 .RUTGERS ELISABETH NED /042/89 ( 3
50m 0.42.20 100m 1.34.85
5.NISHIMURA MAYUKO JPN /043/89 ( 3
50m 0.46.50 100m 1.39.07
6.MIKOVA ADELA CzZE /041/91 ( 3
50m 0.47.16 100m 1.43.13
7.FOWLER CORNELIA RSA /041/80 ( 3
50m 0.48.34 100m 1.44.94
8.CLAYTON ZOE GBR /043/90 ( 3
50m 0.48.76 100m 1.43.64

1.

3.

.26.

.19.

.19.

.20.

.18.

.24.

.19.

.25.

.23.

.29.

.32.

.36.

.25.

.30.

.21.

.30.

.23.

17.

30.

.16.

.23.

.34.

.38.

.37.

.36.

87)

10)

00)

98)

91)

09)

37)

45)

00)

09)

41)

05)

77)

86)

53)

00)

37)

64)

HKG

00)

00)

80)

61)

79)

60)

35)

1.20.

1.21.

1.21.

1.21.

1.22.

1.22.

1.23.

1.23

1.24.

1.27.

1.27.

1.29.

1.30.

1.31.

1.36.

1.38.

1.40.

75

03

56

91

54

84

17

.22

78

05

14

43

94

98

81

72

35

DISQUAL

DISQUAL

/041/87

3.16.

3.20.

3.24.

3.29.

3.34.

3.39.

3.39.

(

01

61

96

49

80

16

34

2.58.00)

414

409

401

387

383

378

378

357

330

329

304

290

280

240

226

215

16/01/2002 - SYDNEY

324

300

283

282

2.59.90

511
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9.TU JO-LIN TPE /041/91 ( 3.30.30) 3.48.33 250
50m 0.51.51 100m 1.50.13
10.BELTRAN ANIA ESP /041/88 (——.-—-.—--) 3.56.48 225
50m 0.53.24 100m 1.53.54
MORAES VIVIANA VEN /041/82 ( 3.27.59) DISQUAL

50m 0.45.28 100m 1.36.07

EVENT 41.:4 X 50 M. MEDLEY FEMALE

WR : 02:19,90 - PATON,ABERLEY,BARKER,WILSON (AUS) 09/01/2004 — HONG KONG
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /091/56 ( 2.20.00) 2.20.00 503
2.TEAM HONG KONG HKG /091/56 ( 2.26.89) 2.26.89 435
3.TEAM BELGIUM BEL /091/56 ( 2.49.00) 2.49.00 286
4.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /091/56 ( 2.51.29) 2.51.29 275
TEAM VENEZUELA VEN /091/56 ( 3.57.32) FORFAIT

EVENT 42.:4 X 50 M. FREESTYLE MALE

WR : 01:46,71 - MAJER,FULOP,CSOSZOR, SANTA (HUN) 09/09/2005 - LIBEREC
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /081/55 ( 1.52.00) 1.52.00 478
2.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /081/55 ( 1.56.91) 1.56.91 421
3.TEAM POLAND POL /081/55 ( 1.58.20) 1.58.20 407
4 .TEAM HONGKONG HKG /081/55 ( 1.59.03) 1.59.03 399
5.TEAM HUNGARY HUN /081/55 ( 2.41.00) 2.41.00 161
6.TEAM GREAT BRITAIN GBR /081/55 (——.-—.—-) 99.59.99
7.TEAM JAPAN JPN /081/55 (——.-—.—-) 99.59.99
8.TEAM VENEZUELA VEN /081/55 ( 1.55.62) 99.59.99

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 51: 4 x 200 M. FREESTYLE MALE - FINAL
WR: 09:06,20 LEE, PUTTERGILL,ELIASON,DONACHIE (AUS) 06/09/2005 - LIBEREC
1.TEAM GREAT BRITAIN GBR /081/55 (——.-—.—-) 8.47.51 547
50m 0.30.19 100m 1.03.26 200m 2.11.56 400m 4.20.73 600m 6.35.61
MOAT CRAIG GBR/00/PROCTER BEN GBR/0/BOYLAN NICHOLAS G/PEPPER DANIEL GBR
2 .TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /081/55 (10.00.00) 9.09.07 485
50m 0.32.33 100m 1.08.08 200m 2.20.91 400m 99.99.99 600m 6.57.92
PUTTERGILL TROY A/ELIASON RICHARD A/NARBESHUBER DAMIE/DONACHIE PATRICK
3.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /081/55 ( 9.41.56) 9.36.38 419
50m 0.31.24 100m 1.06.49 200m 2.22.76 400m 4.50.54 600m 7.01.15
COATES DAVID RSA//AFRIKANER SHERWIN/GROENEWALD CRAIG /MJOKA SIPHO RSA/0
4.TEAM HONGKONG HKG /081/55 ( 9.25.00) 9.37.10 418
50m 0.31.14 100m 1.07.14 200m 2.22.45 400m 4.47.02 600m 99.99.99
WONG KA CHUNG HKG/YEUNG CHI SUM HKG/TANG KAI HUNG HKG/LEE TSUN SANG HKG
5.TEAM HUNGARY HUN /081/55 ( 9.33.00) 10.21.84 334
50m 0.33.17 100m 1.12.11 200m 2.40.49 400m 5.20.33 600m 7.53.86
LICHTENBERGER GAB/HORONYI ZSOLT HUN/VINCZE KAROLY HUN/SZEGSENY ANDRAS H

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 52: 50 M. FREESTYLE FEMALE - FINAL

WR: 00:28,95 EMMA MOUNKLEY (GBR) 14/12/2002 - MAR DEL PLATA
1.WILSON TAMLEH AUS /044/87 ( 0.29.57) 0.29.67 571

2.TOETERS MAGDA NED /041/86 ( 0.30.45) 0.29.99 553
3.MATHIE BRITTANY AUS /043/91 ( 0.31.03) 0.30.12 545
4 .CHOW YUEN YING HKG /044/88 ( 0.31.66) 0.31.09 496
5.BIRD STEPHANIE GBR /042/88 ( 0.31.58) 0.31.46 479
6.LEO KARA AUS /042/92 ( 0.31.93) 0.31.47 478
7.LEE REBECCA GBR /041/80 ( 0.31.93) 0.31.48 478
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8 .VANESCH KAROLIEN

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD

WR: 04:24,46 - FRANCIS DART

50m 0.30.91

2 .GROENEWALD GRAIG F

50m
3.PEPPER DANIEL

50m 0.32.15
4 .JUNG YANG MOOK

50m 0.31.71
5.SYUTOU TAKASHI

50m 0.31.55
6.ITO KOTA

50m 0.32.60

0.30.87

7.SERAFIN MARIUSZ

50m 0.32.12

53:

8.YAMAGUCHI JUNICHI

50m 0.32.83

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD

WR: 01:09,66 — SIOBHAN PATON

50m 0.34.71
2 .HOLLAND NERICE
50m 0.35.23

3.GISLADOTTIR KAREN BJ

4 .BERCZI ZSOFIA

50m 0.35.70
5.LEE REBECCA
50m 0.36.08
6.TANG SUK MAN
50m 0.36.41
7.BIRD STEPHANIE
50m 0.39.54

8.SMIT DOROTHY

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD

50m 0.32.70
2.KIM JIN HO

50m 0.33.34
3.PROCTER BEN

50m 0.33.00

4 .PUTTERGILL TROY

50m 0.34.45
5.ENDO RYUTA

50m 0.35.22

6.VAN OENE JEROEN

50m 0.35.01

54:

55:

7 .BOJANOWSKI TOMASZ

BEL /045/83 ( 0.31.90) 0.32.
400 M. FREESTYLE MALE - FINAL
(GBR)

1.MOAT GRAIG GBR /002/85

100m 1.04.02 200m 2.12.04 300m
RSA  /003/79 ( 4.30.80) 4.26.

100m 1.03.48 200m 2.11.65 300m
GBR /001/89 ( 4.38.49) 4.43.

100m 1.07.35 200m 2.19.47 300m
KOR /002/88 ( 4.50.81) 4.43.

100m 1.06.50 200m 2.19.05 300m
JPN /007/86 ( 4.50.49) 4.47.

100m 1.05.69 200m 2.19.18 300m
JPN /001/86 ( 4.54.54) 4.53.

100m 1.08.33 200m 99.99.99 300m
POL /004/66 ( 4.56.22) 4.55.

100m 1.07.99 200m 2.24.44 300m
JPN /012/75 ( 4.57.86) 4.59.

100m 1.09.85 200m  2.27.40 300m

100 M. BUTTERFLY FEMALE - FINAL
(AUS)

1.GARCIA JUDITH ESP /042/90
AUS /041/88 ( 1.20.97) 1.18.
ISL /042/91 ( 1.23.29) 1.19.
HUN /042/81 ( 1.22.21) 1.20.
GBR /041/80 ( 1.21.84) 1.20.
HKG /042/89 ( 1.22.53) 1.21.

GBR /042/88 ( 1.29.48) 1.32
RSA /044/86 ( 1.29.59) 1.33.

100 M. BACKSTROKE MALE - FINAL
WR: 01:03,80 — KRISZTIAN SANTA (HUN)

1.NARBESHUBER DAMIEN AUS /003/87
KOR /001/86 ( 1.09.27) 1.08.
GBR /003/90 ( 1.09.55) 1.09.

AUS /004/75 ( 1.10.52) 1.10
JPN /005/87 ( 1.12.20) 1.10.
NED /001/83 ( 1.13.33) 1.13.
POL /002/66 ( 1.14.62) 1.14.
HUN /001/89 ( 1.12.01) 1.22.

8.SZECSENY ANDRAS

11 450
7/06/2002 -SHEFFIELD

( 4.32.66) 4.26.42
3.20.15

62 595

3.20.34

64 495

3.33.53

96 493

3.32.86

18 476

3.33.95

89 445

3.39.41

10 439

3.41.19

21 421

3.44.64

24/03/2001 - HOBART

(1.18.92) 1.15.71
43 397

71 378

71 364

78 363

17 358

.26 244

88 232

25/10/2000 - SYDNEY

(1.07.75) 1.08.14
82 481

65 464

.27 452

79 442

85 389

68 3717

37 281
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28/05/2000 - AMELSFOORT

(0.33.93)
99
14
46
06
12
29
61

530
523
509
444
442
436
424

0.33.38

29/03/1997 - EDE

( 5.16.58)
3.57.18
86
4.03.
17

16

12

85
4.29.
18
4.32.
91
4.40.
13
4.46.

05

41

71

40

(5.20.00)
4.06.25

76

509

408

381

336

329

421

HKG//CHOW YUEN YING HK

10

252

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 57: 50 M. BREASTSTROKE MALE - FINAL
WR: 00:30,29 - ALWIN HOUTSMA (NED)
1.ELIASON RICHARD AUS /002/88
2 .TANAKA YASUHIRO JPN /002/89 ( 0.34.94) 0.33.
3.DONACHIE PATRICK AUS /001/83 ( 0.34.42) 0.34.
4 .GROENEWALD GRAIG F RSA /003/79 ( 0.34.77) 0.34.
5.BOYLAN NICHOLAS GBR /004/81 ( 0.36.49) 0.36.
6 .NAKAGAWA DAISUKE JPN /011/90 ( 0.36.79) 0.36.
7.AN JIN YONG KOR /003/88 ( 0.35.43) 0.36.
8 .JENSEN RAGNVALDUR FAR /001/89 ( 0.37.62) 0.36.
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 58: 400 M. INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY MALE - FINAL
WR: 05:05,28 - ALWIN HOUTSMA (NED)
1.PEPPER DANIEL GBR /001/89
50m 0.32.04 100m 1.11.15 200m 2.34.67 300m
2 .DONACHIE PATRICK AUS /001/83 ( 5.22.61) 5.15.
50m 0.31.51 100m 1.10.22 200m 2.36.47 300m
3.HAYASHIDA TAIGA JPN /006/89 ( 5.25.16) 5.19.
100m 1.09.41 200m 2.33.83 300m 99.99.99
4.LEE TSUN SANG HKG /001/92 ( 5.43.79) 5.40.
100m 1.19.23 200m 2.42.33 300m 4.24.43
5.SZECSENY ANDRAS HUN /001/89 ( 5.41.38) 5.47.
50m 0.33.50 100m 1.15.46 200m 2.48.22 300m
6.TUROWSKI MARIUSZ POL /003/66 ( 6.07.70) 5.59.
50m 0.37.52 100m 1.22.43 200m 2.56.22 300m
7.HORONYI ZSOLT HUN /003/81 ( 6.13.09) 6.02.
50m 0.39.38 100m 1.22.73 200m 3.01.03 300m
8.NISHIO TAKAFUMI JPN /009/84 ( 6.13.00) 6.05.
50m 0.38.07 100m 1.20.56 200m 3.00.17 300m
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 59: 4 X 100 M. MEDLEY FEMALE - FINAL
WR: 04:50,01 - WISCOMBE, LEE, DOCHERTY, MOUNKLEY-GBR
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /091/56
50m 0.39.06 100m 1.21.25 200m 2.45.54 300m
LEO KARA AUS/042//WILSON TAMLEH AUS/HOLLAND NERICE AU/MATHIE BRITTANY A
2.TEAM HONG KONG HKG /091/56 ( 5.25.00) 5.22.
50m 0.41.77 100m 1.27.49 m 2.50.18 200m 4.12.31
TANG CHUI FAN HKG/LEUNG SHU HANG HK/TANG SUK MAN
3.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /091/56 ( 6.32.28) 6.23.
50m 0.47.33 100m 1.41.02 200m 3.23.02 300m

2.

3.

STERRENBERG LEANN/FOWLER CORNELIA R/SMIT DOROTHY

5.01.12

RSA//SEYFFERT LOURETTE

417

411

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 60: 4 X 100 M. FREESTYLE MALE - FINAL
WR: 03:53,19 - FULOP, SZEDO, MAJER, SANTA (HUN)
1.TEAM GREAT BRITAIN GBR /081/55 ( 4.31.00)

50m 0.30.22 100m 1.02.65 200m 2.00.80 300m 3.01.56
MOAT CRAIG GBR/00/PROCTER BEN GB R//BROWN SCOTT GBR/0/PEPPER DANIEL GBR
TEAM HONGKONG HKG /081/55 ( 4.22.39) 4.21.09

50m 0.30.83 100m 1.05.93 200m 2.13.57 300m 3.16.38
WONG KA CHUNG HKG/LEE TSUN SANG HKG/TAN KAI HUNG HKG//YEUNG CHI SUM HKG
TEAM POLAND POL /081/55 ( 4.30.00) 4.22.30

50m 0.32.71 100m 1.07.40 200m 99.99.99 300m 3.21.92

BOJANOWSKI TOMASZ/TUROWSKI MARIUSZ /SERAFIN MARIUSZ P/DOBROWOLLSKKI MAR

5.09.07

5.15.70
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4 .TEAM HUNGARY HUN /081/55 ( 4.25.00)
50m 0.31.61 100m 1.08.73 200m 2.18.65 300m 3.32.66
VINCZE KAROLY HUN/LICHTENBERGER GAB/HORONYI ZSOLT HUN/SZECHENYI ANDRAS
5.TEAM SPAIN ESP /081/55 ( 4.31.00)
50m 0.33.22 100m 1.15.68 200m 2.26.35 300m 3.42.72
GONZALEZ DAVID ES/LUCENA ALEXIS ESP/DE CASTRO BORJA E/RUIZ MIGUEL ESP/0
TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /081/55 ( 4.10.00) DISQUAL
50m 0.30.13 100m 1.03.17 m 2.05.01 200m 3.07.34
PUTTERGILL TROY A/ELIASON RICHARD A/NARBESHUBER DAMIE/DONACHIE PATRICK

TEAM JAPAN JPN /081/55 ( 4.31.00) DISQUAL
50m 0.31.48 100m 1.04.77 m 2.09.54 200m 3.13.75
SHUTOU TAKASHI /ITO KOTA /MIURA KAZUHO /TANAKA YASUHIRO
TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /081/55 ( 4.22.10) DISQUAL
50m 0.32.02 100m 1.08.65 200m 2.26.44 300m 3.16.59

COATES DAVID RSA//AFRIKANER SHERWIN/GROENEWALD CRAIG /MJOKA SIPHO RSA/0

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 61: 200 M. BACKSTROKE FEMALE - FINAL
WR: 02:37,86 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS)

1.NISHIO YOSHIKO JPN /041/82 ( 2.49.46)

4.38.56 343

4.55.20 288

50m 0.39.45 100m
2.LEO KARA

50m 0.39.60 100m
3.LEUNG SHU HANG

50m 0.38.15 100m
4.CLAYTON ZOE

50m 0.43.83 100m
5.SMIT DOROTHY

50m 0.47.42 100m
6.FOWLER CORNELIA

50m 0.51.51 100m
7.SEYFFRET LOURETTE

50m 0.50.04 100m

TANG CHUI FAN
50m 0.43.15 100m

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 62: 200

1.20.98

AUS /042/92
1.22.44

HKG /041/87
1.20.47

GBR /043/90
1.31.84

RSA /044/86
1.37.91

RSA /041/80
1.45.83

RSA /043/83
1.45.39

HKG /043/90
1.31.32

M. BUTTERFLY

WR: 02:16,99 - CHRIS PUGH (GBR)
1.MOAT GRAIG

50m 0.32.33 100m
2.JUNG YANG MOOK

50m 0.33.59 100m
3.ZAYASU SHOTA

50m 0.32.55 100m
4.TAN KAI HUNG

50m 0.33.39 100m
5.YAMAGUCHI JUNICHI

50m 0.34.37 100m
6.NISHIO TAKAFUMI

50m 0.36.51 100m
7.PUTTERGILL TROY

50m 0.35.34 100m

1.09.73

KOR /002/88
1.11.86

JPN /008/88
1.09.58

HKG /002/86
1.14.32

JPN /012/75
1.13.95

JPN /009/84
1.19.35

AUS /004/75
1.16.75

(2.47.

MALE -

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 63: 50M. BUTTERFLY FEMALE -

WR: 00:31,05 - SIOBHAN PATON

(AUS)

48)

.50)

.24)

.80)

.88)

.25)

.78)

FINAL

GBR /002/85

.00)

.28)

.49)

.03)

.06)

LT7)

FINAL

2.46.

2.47.

3.08.

3.21.

3.32.

3.37.

30

98

35

60

80

05

DISQUAL

2.27.

2.33.

2.37.

2.41.

2.46.

(

81

94

62

59

10

.48

447

317

258

220

207

18/03/2000 - CANBERRA

2.45.66

22/06/2001- PHOENIX

2.33.49)

473

418

333

314

24/10/2000 - SYDNEY

2.27.45

476
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~ o U w N

.WILSON TAMLEH
.GISLADOTTIR KAREN
.BIRD STEPHANIE
.LEE REBECCA
.BERCZI ZSOFIA
.CHOW YUEN YING

TU JO-LIN

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 64:

0 J o U W N

WR: 00:30,44 - PAWEL PENAR (POL)

.PROCTER BEN

.KIM JIN HO
.PUTTERGILL TROY
.SZECSENY ANDRAS
.ENDO RYUTA
.BOJANOWSKI TOMASZ
.COATES DAVID P

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 65:

WR: 02:14,52 -

50m 0.32.12
.HOLLAND NERICE

50m 0.32.94
.CHOW YUEN YING

50m 0.33.85
.GARCIA JUDITH

50m 0.33.76
.LEO KARA

50m 0.34.38
.GISLADOTTIR KAREN

50m 0.34.92
.TU JO-LIN

50m 0.35.07
.TAPOLCZAI VIKTORIA

50m 0.35.64

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 66:
WR: 00:55,34 - KRISZTIAN SANTA (HUN)
1.GROENEWALD GRAIG F

50m 0.27.24
.PROCTER BEN

50m 0.27.55
.DONACHIE PATRICK

50m 0.27.89
.DOBROWOLSKI MARCIN

50m 0.28.03
.BROWN SCOTT

50m 0.29.06

.DUTTER MAXIME

50m 0.28.41

1.GARCIA JUDITH

AUS /044/87
BJ ISL /042/91
GBR /042/88
GBR /041/80
HUN /042/81
HKG /044/88
TPE /041/91

50 M. BACKSTROKE

.34

.35

O O O O O O O

MALE -

1.NARBESHUBER DAMIEN

GBR /003/90 ( 0.32
KOR /001/86 ( 0.32.
AUS /004/75 ( 0.32.
HUN /001/89 ( 0.32
JPN /005/87 ( 0.33.
POL /002/66 ( 0.33.
RSA  /002/79 ( 0.34.
200 M. FREESTYLE FEMALE
SIOBHAN PATON (AUS)
1.TOETERS MAGDA
100m 1.06.83
AUS /041/88 ( 2.27.
100m 1.09.25
HKG /044/88 ( 2.32
100m 1.11.35
ESP /042/90 ( 2.27
100m 1.10.34
AUS /042/92 ( 2.27
100m 1.12.78
BJ ISL /042/91 ( 2.33
100m 1.12.78
TPE /041/91 ( 2.30
100m 1.13.31
HUN /041/87 ( 2.40.
100m 1.15.46
100 M. FREESTYLE MALE -

GBR /003/90

AUS /001/83
POL /001/66
GBR /005/87
FRA /004/84

(0.57.

(0.59.

(0.59.

(1.01

( 1.00.

.34.
.35.

.35.
.36.
.34.

ESP  /042/90 (
.44) 0.33.94
84) 0.34.20
11) 0.34.77
.37) 0.34.87
38) 0.35.45
32) 0.35.55
85) DISQUAL
FINAL

AUS /003/87 (
.31) 0.31.72
79) 0.32.07
37) 0.32.11
.36) 0.32.31
35) 0.33.19
91) 0.34.01
70) 0.34.21
- FINAL

NED /041/86 (
50) 2.25.01
.06) 2.26.58
.58) 2.26.74
.56) 2.27.80
.84) 2.31.13
.07) 2.33.02
19) 2.37.96
FINAL

RSA  /003/79 (
88) 0.57.71
34) 0.59.18
52) 1.00.28
.23) 1.00.51
87) 1.00.59

0.34.37)

11/01/2004 - HONG KONG

0.30.74)

20/05/2003 - CANBERRA

2.22.12)

11/01/2004 — HONG KONG

0.57.86)

462
451
429
426
405
402

498
482
480
471
435
404
397

529

513

511

500

451

410

586

514

509

507

0.33.86

0.31.09

2.20.69

0.56.27

529

580

632
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7.SYUTOU TAKASHI

50m 0.29.56
8 .PEPPER DANIEL
50m 0.29.31

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 67:
WR:

50m 0.39.74
2.MANDIN ALICIA
50m 0.39.77
3.MATHIE BRITTANY
50m 0.41.01
4 .WILSON TAMLEH
50m 0.41.07
5.BERCZI ZSOFIA
50m 0.40.78
6 .RUTGERS ELISABETH
50m 0.42.03
7.MEDARTS TAMARA
50m 0.43.40
8.BIRD STEPHANIE
50m 0.45.21

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 68:

01:21,56 - GEMMA BENNETT

JPN /007/86

GBR /001/89

(1.02.23)

(0.59.64)

1.01.

1.02.

100 M. BREASTSTROKE FEMALE - FINAL

(GBR)

1.LEUNG SHU HANG
FRA /041/89 ( 1.25.49)
AUS /043/91 ( 1.27.25)
AUS /044/87 ( 1.27.41)
HUN /042/81 ( 1.30.70)
NED /042/89 ( 1.32.17)
BEL /043/94 ( 1.34.46)
GBR /042/88 ( 1.36.62)

HKG /041/87

1.24.

1.25.

1.28.

1.30.

1.31.

1.36.

1.37.

200 M. BREASTSTROKE MALE - FINAL

WR: 02:34,25 - ALWIN HOUTSMA (NED)
1.PEPPER DANIEL
50m 0.35.72 100m 1.15.53
2.ELIASON RICHARD AUS /002/88 (
50m 0.36.45 100m 1.17.82
3.TANAKA YASUHIRO JPN /002/89 (
50m 0.35.36 100m 1.15.32
4.AN JIN YONG KOR /003/88 (
50m 0.37.96 100m 1.19.26
5.BOYLAN NICHOLAS GBR /004/81 (
50m 0.37.28 100m 1.21.08
6.WONG KA CHUNG HKG /003/87 (
50m 0.37.57 100m 1.22.03
7.TUROWSKI MARIUSZ POL /003/66 (
50m 0.37.29 100m 1.24.05
8.SAITO TSUYOSHI JPN  /004/83 (
50m 0.38.74 100m 1.23.17
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 69: 200 M.
WR: 02:33,40 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS)
1.LEUNG SHU HANG
50m 0.37.55 100m 1.21.87
2.GARCIA JUDITH ESP  /042/90 (
50m 0.35.34 100m 1.19.72
3.WILSON TAMLEH AUS /044/87 (
50m 0.35.66 100m 1.21.90
4 .MATHIE BRITTANY AUS /043/91 (
50m 0.38.67 100m 1.25.94
5.LEE REBECCA GBR /041/80 (
50m 0.35.71 100m 1.24.30

2.

2.

44.

.41,

.50.

.56.

.53.

.57.

57.

.56.

.49.

.54.

.03.

96)

03)

65)

38)

49)

53)

45)

HKG /041/87
07) 2.48.
79) 2.51.
93) 2.54.
75) 2.59.

GBR /001/89

2.38.

2.44.

2.47.

2.54.

2.56.

3.00.

3.00.

INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY FEMALE - FINAL

79

46

(

93

90

65

72

51

70

35

(

89

16

84

31

13

84

(

69

53

24

91

1.25.30)

2.37.50)

2.47.44)

478

8/06/2002 - SHEFFIELD
1.24.72

475

432

403

333

326

20/06/1998 - EINDHOVEN
2.37.57

552

473

413

403

378

374

21/10/2000 - SYDNEY
2.47.38

473

450

429

484
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6.MIKOVA ADELA CZE /041/91 ( 3.04.61) 3.01.27 381
50m 0.40.14 100m 1.28.36
7.MANDIN ALICIA FRA /041/89 ( 3.06.43) 3.07.33 345
50m 0.45.01 100m 1.35.98
8 .AGNARSDOTTIR HULDA ISL /041/91 ( 3.06.13) 3.14.59 308
50m 0.40.13 100m 1.29.18
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 71: 4 X 50 M. FREESTYLE FEMALE - FINAL
WR: 02:05,46 - BENNETT, MOUNKLEY, LEE, WISCOMBE (GBR)
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /091/56 ( 2.04.00)
50m 0.30.25 100m 1.01.70 150m 1.33.32
WILSON TAMLEH /LEO KARA /HOLLAND NERICE /MATHIE BRITTANY
2.TEAM HONG KONG HKG /091/56 ( 2.10.34) 2.10.80 443
50m 0.31.67 100m 1.03.76 150m 1.39.12
TANG SUK MAN /LEUNG SHU HANG /TANG CHUI FAN /CHOW YUEN YING
3.TEAM BELGIUM BEL /091/56 ( 2.23.00) 2.20.27 359
50m 0.31.80 100m 1.09.55 150m 1.46.31
VANESCH KAROLIEN /PLOEGAERTS EVY /LEUNE DELFIEN /DE MOT MIEKE
4.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /091/56 ( 2.28.93) 2.27.14 311

50m 0.36.70
SMITH DOROTHY

100m 1.14.63 1.50.53
/FAWLER CORNELIA /STERRENBERG LEAN

m

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 72: 4 X 50 M. MEDLEY MALE - FINAL
WR: 01:58,17 - MAJER, RACZ, SZEDO, SANTA (HUN)

1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS

50m 0.32.82 100m 1.05.06 150m 1.33.86

PUTTERGIL TROY /ELIASON RICHARD
2.TEAM GREAT BRITAIN GBR /081/55

/NARBESHUBER DAMI
(-=.==. =)

50m 0.34.48 100m 1.08.59 150m 1.37.16
BOYLAN NICK /PEPPER DANIEL /PROCTER BEN
3.TEAM JAPAN JPN /081/55 (-——.--.--)
50m 0.33.67 100m 1.07.68 150m 1.38.84
ENDO RYUTA /TANAKA YASUHIRO /HAYASHIDA TAIGA
4 .TEAM HONGKONG HKG /081/55 ( 2.10.33)
50m 0.34.76 100m 1.12.28 150m 1.40.80
LEE TSUN SANG /WONG KA CHUNG /TAN KAI HUNG
5.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /081/55 ( 2.13.02)
50m 0.34.62 100m 1.13.24 150m 1.41.79
COATES DAVID /VALENTINE KELWIN /GROENEWALD CRAIG
6.TEAM POLAND POL /081/55 ( 2.15.00)
50m 0.34.40 100m 1.11.05 150m 1.44.01

BOJANOWSKI TOMASZ/TUROWSKI MARIUSZ /SERAFIN MARIUSZ

7.TEAM HUNGARY HUN /081/55 ( 2.23.00)
50m 0.37.00 100m 1.20.09 150m 1.51.22
VINCZE KAROLY /HORONYI ZSOLT /SZECHENYI ANDRAS
TEAM VENEZUELA VEN /081/55 (-——.-—.--)
50m 0.37.18 100m 1.08.60 150m 1.39.17

IZARRA OSWALD /VERAS ALBERTO /GUEDEZ RICARDO

/081/55

N/SEYFFERTT LOURETT

(2.08.00)

E/DONACHIE PATRICK

2.04.43 490
/BROWN SCOTT

2.07.78 452
/MIURA KAZUHO
2.09.77 432
/YEUNG CHI SUM
2.10.52 424

/AFRIKANER SHERWIN
2.10.56 424

/DOBROWOLSKI MARCI
2.21.35 334

/LICHTENBERGER GAB
DISQUAL

/PENA DANIEL

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 73: 4 X 200 M. FREESTYLE FEMALE - FINAL
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /091/56 (10.40.00)
50m 0.34.94 100m 1.14.66 200m 2.32.59 400m 5.05.80 600m
KARA LEO /BRITTANY MATHIE /TAMLEH WILSON /NERICE HOLLAND
2.TEAM HONG KONG HKG /091/56 (10.50.00) 10.39.26 418
50m 0.36.98 100m 1.17.74 200m 2.38.81 400m 5.08.44 600m
TANG SUK MAN /LEUNG SHU HANG /TANG CHUI FAN /CHOW YUEN YING
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3.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA  /091/56 (12.52.47) 11.59.40 293
50m 0.38.69 100m 1.21.17 200m 2.53.71 400m 5.59.69 600m 8.59.73
SMITH DOROTHY /HIGGINGS JENNIFER/FOWLER CORNELIA /SEYFFERTT LOURETT

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 74: 100 M. BACKSTROKE FEMALE - FINAL

WR: 01:09,76 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS) 13/05/2000 — SYDNEY
1.NISHIO YOSHIKO JPN /041/82 ( 1.20.83) 1.19.36
50m 0.39.17
2.LEO KARA AUS /042/92 ( 1.20.56) 1.19.47 437
50m 0.40.01
3.WILSON TAMLEH AUS /044/87 ( 1.20.50) 1.20.01 428
50m 0.39.09
4 .HOLLAND NERICE AUS /041/88 ( 1.21.44) 1.21.10 411
50m 0.39.31
5.VAN DER KULK MARLOU NED /043/93 ( 1.22.58) 1.22.32 393
50m 0.38.41
6.LEUNG SHU HANG HKG /041/87 ( 1.20.49) 1.22.91 385
50m 0.39.99
7.TANG SUK MAN HKG /042/89 ( 1.24.38) 1.24.30 366
50m 0.39.96
8.TAPOLCZAI VIKTORIA HUN /041/87 ( 1.24.97) 1.25.86 346

50m 0.41.65

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 75: 100 M.BUTTERFLY MALE - FINAL

WR: 01:00,42 - KRISZTIAN SANTA (HUN) 11/12/2002 -MAR DEL PLATA
1.PROCTER BEN GBR /003/90 ( 1.04.11) 1.02.78
50m 0.28.60
2.TAN KAI HUNG HKG /002/86 ( 1.05.76) 1.04.16 524
50m 0.29.21
3.GROENEWALD GRAIG F RSA /003/79 ( 1.07.89) 1.05.53 492
50m 0.30.17
4 .HAYASHIDA TAIGA JPN /006/89 ( 1.06.86) 1.06.40 473
50m 0.31.27
5.COATES DAVID P RSA /002/79 ( 1.07.78) 1.07.62 448
50m 0.30.98
6.ZAYASU SHOTA JPN /008/88 ( 1.10.07) 1.08.66 428
50m 0.32.34
7.YAMAGUCHI JUNICHI JPN /012/75 ( 1.10.80) 1.10.21 400
50m 0.32.92
8 .DUTTER MAXIME FRA /004/84 ( 1.09.82) 1.10.74 391

50m 0.31.41

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 76: 400 M. INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY FEMALE - FINAL

WR: 05:33,60 - SHU HANG LEUNG (HKG) 4/11/2006 - HONG KONG
1.TOETERS MAGDA NED /041/86 ( 5.52.51) 5.34.02
50m 0.35.97 100m 1.17.41 200m 2.45.29 300m 4.19.05
2.TU JO-LIN TPE /041/91 ( 6.28.08) 6.10.00 414
50m 0.35.75 100m 1.16.36 200m 2.59.87 300m 4.46.39
3.GISLADOTTIR KAREN BJ ISL /042/91 ( 6.45.23) 6.20.73 380
50m 0.36.35 100m 1.21.99 200m 3.09.37 300m 4.56.45
LEUNG SHU HANG HKG /041/87 ( 5.33.60) DISQUAL

50m 0.36.70 100m 1.18.86 200m 2.49.16

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 77: 200 M. INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY MALE - FINAL
WR: 02:18,12 - ALWIN HOUTSMA (NED) 12/10/1998 - CHRISTCHURCH

438

559
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50m 0.31.37
2 .DONACHIE PATRICK
50m 0.30.41
3.PROCTER BEN
50m 0.30.09
4.JUNG YANG MOOK
50m 0.32.07
5.HAYASHIDA TAIGA
50m 0.32.13
6 .NAKAGAWA DAISUKE
50m 0.33.92
7.COATES DAVID P
50m 0.31.02
8.SZECSENY ANDRAS
50m 0.31.01

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 78:
WR: 00:25,29 -

.PROCTER BEN
.DOBROWOLSKI MARCIN
. TANAKA YASUHIRO
.DUTTER MAXIME
PEPPER DANIEL
.ELIASON RICHARD

8 .BROWN SCOTT

oo w N

~

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 79:
WR: 00:36,81 -

.MATHIE BRITTANY
.BERCZI ZSOFIA
.WILSON TAMLEH
.RUTGERS ELISABETH
.BIRD STEPHANIE
.MEDARTS TAMARA

~ o U w N

GISLADOTTIR KAREN BJ

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 80:
WR: 02:24,49 -

50m 0.33.87
2 .BOYLAN NICHOLAS
50m 0.34.62
3.NARBESHUBER DAMIEN
50m 0.33.79
4.LEE TSUN SANG
50m 0.35.48
5.ENDO RYUTA
50m 0.36.37
6 .BOJANOWSKI TOMASZ
50m 0.36.09

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

1.PEPPER DANIEL
1.09.93

AUS
1.09.27

GBR /003/90 ( 2.35.

1.10.76

KOR /002/88 ( 2.29.

1.11.30
JPN /006/89 ( 2.33
1.12.71
JPN
1.17.75

RSA  /002/79 ( 2.42.

1.13.43

HUN /001/89 ( 2.32.

1.14.01

/001/83 ( 2.29.

/011/90 ( 2.46.

57)

46)

58)

.20)

25)

70)

80)

GBR /001/89 (

50 M. FREESTYLE MALE - FINAL

KRISZTIAN SANTA (HUN)
1.GROENEWALD GRAIG F

GBR /003/90 ( 0.26.
POL /001/66 ( 0.26.
JPN  /002/89 ( 0.27.
FRA /004/84 ( 0.27
GBR /001/89 ( 0.27.
AUS /002/88 ( 0.27.
GBR /005/87 ( 0.27.

87)
90)
96)

.28)

59)
73)
75)

2.27.52

2.28.03

2.29.15

2.31.16

2.41.45

2.42.17

2.42.38

RSA  /003/79 (

50 M. BREASTSTROKE FEMALE - FINAL

IVANA KUMPOSTOVA (CZE)
1.MANDIN ALICIA

AUS /043/91 ( 0.39.
HUN /042/81 ( 0.41.
AUS /044/87 ( 0.39.
NED /042/89 ( 0.41.
GBR /042/88 ( 0.42.
BEL /043/94 ( 0.42.
ISL /042/91 ( 0.41.

77)
67)
47)
25)
41)
73)
13)

0.26.56
0.26.67
0.27.29
0.27.32
0.27.32
0.27.53
0.27.72

FRA /041/89 (

D

200 M. BACKSTROKE MALE - FINAL

JINHO KIM (KOR)
1.KIM JIN HO
1.10.98

GBR /004/81 ( 2.
1.12.48

AUS /003/87 ( 2.
1.11.98

HKG /001/92 ( 2.
1.15.59

JPN /005/87 ( 2.
1.16.34

POL /002/66 ( 2.
1.16.78

34.

34.

37.

38.

39.

93)

79)

47)

21)

99)

0.39.47
0.39.73
0.39.94
0.40.83
0.42.55
0.42.99
ISQUAL

KOR /001/86 (

2.31.33

2.35.46

2.36.67

2.37.74

2.38.26

2.30.71)

522

516

505

485

2.22.32

581

14/12/2002 - MAR DEL PLATA

0.26.36)

0.39.55)

559
552
515
514
514
502
492

0.26.16

585

13/10/1998 - CHRISTCHURCH

487
478
470
440
389
3717

0.38.90

6/09/2005 - LIBEREC

2.28.43)

458

423

413

405

401

2.26.70

509

503
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7.COATES DAVID P RSA /002/79 ( 2.48.18) 2.42.96 367
50m 0.36.85 100m 1.16.93
8.SZECSENY ANDRAS HUN /001/89 ( 2.52.47) 2.55.26 295
50m 0.38.95 100m 1.23.95
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 81: 400 M.FREESTYLE FEMALE - FINAL
WR: 04:45,26 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS) 28/05/2000 - AMELSFOORT
1.HOLLAND NERICE AUS /041/88 ( 5.11.16) 5.03.92 528
50m 0.34.08 100m 1.11.58 200m 2.29.04 300m 3.46.98
2.GARCIA JUDITH ESP /042/90 ( 5.13.59) 5.06.79 513
50m 0.34.33 100m 1.12.13 200m 2.29.80 300m 3.48.58
3.LEO KARA AUS /042/92 ( 5.12.83) 5.08.29 506
50m 0.35.29 100m 1.14.43 200m 2.34.54 300m 3.53.47
4.CHOW YUEN YING HKG /044/88 ( 5.13.72) 5.11.74 489
50m 0.33.93 100m 1.12.21 200m 2.33.55 300m 3.54.71
5.TAPOLCZAI VIKTORIA HUN /041/87 ( 5.30.97) 5.32.19 404
50m 0.35.96 100m 1.16.33 200m 2.40.23 300m 4.06.88
6.MIKOVA ADELA CZE /041/91 ( 5.47.89) 5.44.32 363
50m 0.36.61 100m 1.19.37 200m 2.48.83 300m 4.19.12
7.CLAYTON ZOE GBR /043/90 ( 5.53.82) 6.00.56 316
50m 0.37.75 100m 1.20.71 200m 2.53.55 300m 4.28.23
8.SMIT DOROTHY RSA /044/86 ( 6.00.11) 6.04.34 306
50m 0.40.32 100m 1.25.17 200m 2.57.80 300m 4.31.69
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 82: 4 X 100 M. MEDLEY MALE - FINAL
WR: 04:28,02 - MAJER, RACZ, SZEDO, SANTA (HUN) 15/12/2002 - MAR DEL PLATA
1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /081/55 ( 4.40.00) 4.29.06 513
50m 0.34.39 100m 1.09.88 200m 2.20.34 300m 3.30.14
NARBESHUBER DAMIE/ELAISON RICHARD /PUTTTERGILL TROY /DONACHIE PATRICK
2.TEAM GREAT BRITAIN GBR /081/55 (—=.-——.—-) 4.38.99 460
50m 0.34.86 100m 1.12.12 200m 2.26.10 300m 3.37.42
BOYLAN NICHOLAS /PEPPER DANIEL /MOAT CRAIG /BROWN SCOTT
3.TEAM HONGKONG HKG /081/55 ( 4.53.40) 4.48.90 414
50m 0.36.34 100m 1.14.88 200m 2.38.47 300m 3.44.00
LEE TSUN SANG /WONG KA CHUNG /TANG KAI HUNG /YEUNG CHI SUM
4 .TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /081/55 ( 4.51.31) 4.52.81 398
50m 0.37.42 100m 1.16.65 200m 2.40.03 300m 3.45.90
COATES DAVDI /VERGOTINE VALENT/GROENEWALD CRAIG /MJOKA SIPHO
5.TEAM HUNGARY HUN /081/55 ( 5.21.00) 5.15.53 318
50m 0.40.43 100m 1.25.07 200m 2.56.51 300m 4.07.45
LICHTENBERGER GAB/HORONYI ZSOLT /SZECHENYI ANDRAS /VINCZE KAROLY
TEAM JAPAN JPN /081/55 (——.-—.—-) DISQUAL
50m 0.35.31 100m 1.14.24 m 2.29.60 200m 3.37.38
ENDO RYUTA /TANAKA YASUHIRO /ZAYASU SHOTA /SYUTOU TAKASHI
TEAM SPAIN ESP /081/55 (—=.-—-.--) DISQUAL
50m 0.42.57 100m 1.27.90 m 2.55.13 200m 4.20.70
TEJADA CARLOS /LUCENA ALEXIS /GONZALEZ DAVID /RUIZ MIGUEL
TEAM VENEZUELA VEN /081/55 (——.-—.--) DISQUAL
50m 0.41.61 100m 1.24.06 m 2.42.31 200m 3.54.95

IZARRA OSWALD

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD
WR:

04:33,77 - BENNETT,

/VERA ALBERTO /GUEDEZ RICARDO /PENA DANIEL

83: 4 X 100 M. FREESTYLE FEMALE - FINAL

LEE, WISCOMBE, MOUNKLEY (GBR) 11/12/2002 - MAR DEL PLATA
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1.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /091/56 ( 4.40.00) 4.36.09 497
50m 0.32.54 100m 1.07.16 200m 2.16.88 300m 3.27.71
WILSON TAMLEH /MATHIE BRITTANY /LEO KARA /HOLLAND NERICE
2.TEAM HONG KONG HKG /091/56 ( 4.46.56) 4.51.36 423
50m 0.33.21 100m 1.10.41 200m 2.20.78 300m 3.41.06
TANG SUK MAN /LEUNG SHU HANG /TANG CHUI FAN /CHOW YUEN YING
3.TEAM BELGIUM BEL /091/56 ( 5.21.00) 5.21.85 314
50m 0.35.24 100m 1.18.64 200m 2.46.23 300m 4.10.96
DE MOT MIEKE /PLOEGAERTS EVY /LEUNE DELFIEN /VANESCH KAROLIEN
4.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /091/56 ( 5.44.55) 5.23.00 310
50m 0.38.14 100m 1.19.71 200m 2.42.22 300m 4.04.61
SMIT DOROTHY /FOWLER CORNELIA /STERRENBERG LEANN/SEYFFERT LOURETT
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 84: 200 M. BUTTERFLY FEMALE - FINAL
WR: 02:38,52- SIOBHAN PATON (AUS) 18/03/2000 — CANBERRA
1.TU JO-LIN TPE /041/91 ( 2.42.68) 2.39.78 498
50m 0.35.05 100m 1.15.42
2.GARCIA JUDITH ESP /042/90 (——.--.—-) 2.53.44 389
50m 0.36.23 100m 1.19.04
3.BERCZI ZSOFIA HUN /042/81 ( 3.15.00) 3.07.49 308
50m 0.37.14 100m 1.24.76
4.SMIT DOROTHY RSA /044/86 ( 3.28.51) 3.28.96 222
50m 0.40.53 100m 1.29.81
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 85: 50 M. BUTTERFLY MALE - FINAL
WR: 00:27,16 - ALWIN HOUTSMA (NED) 24/10/2000 - SYDNEY
1.TAN KAI HUNG HKG /002/86 ( 0.28.87) 0.28.43 568
2 .PROCTER BEN GBR /003/90 ( 0.28.68) 0.28.47 565
3.GROENEWALD GRAIG F RSA /003/79 ( 0.29.02) 0.28.49 564
4 .DUTTER MAXIME FRA /004/84 ( 0.29.73) 0.29.25 521
5.SZECSENY ANDRAS HUN /001/89 ( 0.30.10) 0.29.69 498
JUNG YANG MOOK KOR /002/88 ( 0.30.35) 0.29.69 498
7 .NARBESHUBER DAMIEN AUS /003/87 ( 0.29.14) 0.29.80 493
8 .ENDO RYUTA JPN /005/87 ( 0.30.44) 0.30.46 462
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 86: 50 M. BACKSTROKE FEMALE - FINAL
WR: 00:32,56 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS) 25/10/2000 - SYDNEY
1.LEO KARA AUS /042/92 ( 0.38.52) 0.37.30 446
2.TANG SUK MAN HKG /042/89 ( 0.39.25) 0.37.96 423
3.BIRD STEPHANIE GBR /042/88 ( 0.38.95) 0.38.01 422
4 .NISHIO YOSHIKO JPN /041/82 ( 0.38.86) 0.38.11 418
5.TANG CHUI FAN HKG /043/90 ( 0.40.13) 0.39.38 379
6.VANESCH KAROLIEN BEL /045/83 ( 0.39.64) 0.39.62 372
7 .AGNARSDOTTIR HULDA ISL /041/91 ( 0.40.38) 0.40.96 337
8.WILSON TAMLEH AUS /044/87 ( 0.36.97) 0.46.32 233
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 87: 200 M. FREESTYLE MALE - FINAL
WR: 02:02,59 - PAVOL KOLACKOVSKY ( SVK) 26/10/2000 - SYDNEY
1.GROENEWALD GRAIG F RSA  /003/79 ( 2.09.52) 2.05.57 601
50m 0.29.23 100m 1.00.49
2.PEPPER DANIEL GBR /001/89 ( 2.09.63) 2.08.60 559
50m 0.29.80 100m 1.02.19
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3.KIM JIN HO KOR /001/86 ( 2.12.58)
50m 0.29.65 100m 1.02.03
4.SYUTOU TAKASHI JPN /007/86 ( 2.14.74)
50m 0.29.49 100m 1.01.55
5.BROWN SCOTT GBR /005/87 ( 2.12.48)
50m 0.29.90 100m 1.02.39
6.TANAKA YASUHIRO JPN /002/89 ( 2.13.13)
50m 0.29.51 100m 1.01.12
7 .DOBROWOLSKI MARCIN POL /001/66 ( 2.13.68)
50m 0.29.53 100m 1.03.03
8.ITO KOTA JPN /001/86 ( 2.17.12)
50m 0.30.64 100m 1.03.94
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 88: 100 M. FREESTYLE FEMALE - FINAL
WR: 01:02,80 - SIOBHAN PATON (AUS)
1.TOETERS MAGDA NED
50m 0.31.36
2.CHOW YUEN YING HKG /044/88 ( 1.09.33)
50m 0.32.28
3.HOLLAND NERICE AUS /041/88 ( 1.08.56)
50m 0.32.47
4 .MATHIE BRITTANY AUS /043/91 ( 1.08.99)
50m 0.33.38
5.GARCIA JUDITH ESP /042/90 ( 1.08.34)
50m 0.32.52
6.BIRD STEPHANIE GBR /042/88 ( 1.10.05)
50m 0.32.40
7.LEO KARA AUS /042/92 ( 1.10.08)
50m 0.34.14
GISLADOTTIR KAREN BJ ISL /042/91 ( 1.09.43)

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD
WR:

89:

50m 0.33.89
2.ELIASON RICHARD
50m 0.34.19
3.TANAKA YASUHIRO
50m 0.34.66
4 .DONACHIE PATRICK
50m 0.34.72
5.HAYASHIDA TAIGA
50m 0.36.15
6.TUROWSKI MARIUSZ
50m 0.36.67
7.BOYLAN NICHOLAS
50m 0.36.45
8 .DEFORGE JACKY
50m 0.38.09

COURSE/WEDSTRIJD
WR:

90:

50m 0.39.90

100m

1.PEPPER DANIEL

AUS /002/88
JPN /002/89
AUS /001/83
JPN /006/89
POL /003/66
GBR /004/81
FRA /003/85

1.LEUNG SHU HANG
1.24.66

(

(

1.

1

(AUS)

13.

17,

.16.

.18.

.21,

.20

.20.

94)

56)

19)

93)

03)

.24)

75)

GBR /001/89

HKG

/041/86

1.

.09.

.10.

.10.

L11.

.16.

.16.

07.

.07.

.07.

.08.

L11.

85

68

84

12

09

60

(

41

96

04

08

1.12.14

DISQUAL

100 M. BREASTSTROKE MALE - FINAL
01:06,42 - ALWIN HOUTSMA (NED)

(

1.11.85

200 M. BREASTSTROKE FEMALE - FINAL
02:53,97 - ALICIA ABERLEY
/041/87

.14.

.15.

.18.

.20.

.20.

.21.

02

07

02

12

96

90

(2.59.90)

1.15.58)

533

531

527

472

11/12/2002 - MAR DEL PLATA
1.05.65)

1.05.97

517

514

502

500

439

420

20/10/2000 - SYDNEY
1.11.24

587

537

515

458

423

410

16/01/2002 - SYDNEY
2.56.96

549

602

537
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2 .MATHIE BRITTANY AUS /043/91 ( 3.16.01) 3.11.18 426
50m 0.43.49 100m 1.33.08
3.BERCZI ZSOFIA HUN /042/81 ( 3.20.61) 3.20.45 370
50m 0.42.44 100m 1.32.69
4 .RUTGERS ELISABETH NED /042/89 ( 3.24.96) 3.21.30 365
50m 0.42.24 100m 1.34.32
5.NISHIMURA MAYUKO JPN  /043/89 ( 3.29.49) 3.30.71 318
50m 0.46.17 100m 1.39.29
6.MIKOVA ADELA CZE /041/91 ( 3.34.80) 3.33.63 305
50m 0.47.61 100m 1.45.17
7.FOWLER CORNELIA RSA /041/80 ( 3.39.16) 3.39.00 283
50m 0.48.71 100m 1.44.82
8.CLAYTON ZOE GBR /043/90 ( 3.39.34) 3.40.19 279
50m 0.49.69 100m 1.44.17
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 91: 4 X 50 M. MEDLEY FEMALE - FINAL
WR: 02:19,90 - PATON, ABERLEY, BARKER, WILSON (AUS) 9/01/2004
1.TEAM HONG KONG HKG /091/56 ( 2.26.89) 2.24.82
50m 0.39.42 100m 1.18.86 150m 1.53.98
TANG CHUI FAN /LEUNG SHU HANG /TANG SUK MAN /CHOW YUEN YING
2 .TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /091/56 ( 2.20.00) 2.27.49 430
50m 0.38.19 100m 1.18.33 150m 1.53.30
LEO KARA /MATHIE BRITTANY /HOLLAND NERICE /WILSON TAMLEH
3.TEAM BELGIUM BEL /091/56 ( 2.49.00) 2.41.88 325
50m 0.43.65 100m 1.26.71 150m 2.08.39
LEUNE DELFIEN /MEDARTS TAMARA /VANESCH KAROLIEN /DE MOT MIEKE
4 .TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /091/56 ( 2.51.29) 2.41.96 325
50m 0.42.12 100m 1.28.88 150m 2.06.30
STERRENBERG LEANN/FOWLER CORNELIA /SMIT DOROTHY /SEYFFERT LOURETTE
COURSE/WEDSTRIJD 92: 4 X 50 M. FREESTYLE MALE - FINAL
WR: 01:46.71 - MAJER, FULOP, CSOSZOR, SANTA (HUN) 09/09/05
1.TEAM GREAT BRITAIN GBR /081/55 (-——.--.--) 1.49.09
50m 0.29.06 100m 0.54.98 150m 1.22.50
PROCTER BEN /MOAT CRAIG /BROWN SCOTT /PEPPER DANIEL
2.TEAM AUSTRALIA AUS /081/55 ( 1.52.00) 1.49.32 515
50m 0.28.60 100m 0.55.29 150m 1.23.35
PUTTERGILL TROY /ELAISON RICHARD /NARBESHUBER DAMIE/DONACHIE PATRICK
3.TEAM SOUTH AFRICA RSA /081/55 ( 1.56.91) 1.53.22 463
50m 0.29.75 100m 0.58.76 150m 1.24.72
COATES DAVID /AFRIKANER SHERWIN/GROENEWALD CRAIG /MJOKA SIPHO
4 .TEAM JAPAN JPN /081/55 (——.-—.—-) 1.55.43 437
50m 0.29.43 100m 0.58.38 150m 1.27.16
ENO RYUTA /MIURA KAZUHO /ITO KOTA /SHUTOU TAKASHI
5.TEAM POLAND POL /081/55 ( 1.58.20) 1.55.80 433
50m 0.29.28 100m 0.59.79 150m 1.29.33
BOJANOWSKI TOMASZ/TUROWSKI MARIUSZ /SERAFIN MARIUSZ /DUBROWOLSKI MARCI
6.TEAM HONGKONG HKG /081/55 ( 1.59.03) 1.58.47 404
50m 0.30.47 100m 1.00.27 150m 1.30.05
WONG KA CHUNG /LEE TSUN SANG /YEUNG CHI SUM /TAN KAI HUNG
7.TEAM HUNGARY HUN /081/55 ( 2.41.00) 2.01.30 377
50m 0.30.09 100m 1.03.12 150m 1.33.33
VINCZE KAROLY /HORONYI ZSOLT /LICHTENBERGER GAB/SZECSENYI ANDRAS
TEAM VENEZUELA VEN /081/55 (-——.-—.--) DISQUAL
50m 0.28.92 100m 0.56.86 150m 1.26.77
GUEDEZ RICARDO /PENA DANIEL /BERMUDEZ DIOMER /VERA ALBERTO
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